
CODE CENTRE NAME NAME OF THE VENUE NAME OF THE AVS ATTACHED INSTITUTION
70001 KANDI KANDI RAJ HIGH SCHOOL ZIAUL  HOQUE SRI BISNU HIGH SCHOOL
70002 KANDI-I CHHATINAKANDI GURUPADA HIGH SCHOOL SUCHANDA MUKHERJEE BAGHDANG A HIGH SCHOOL
70003 KANDI-II NAMUKANDI HIGH SCHOOL SAGARIKA ROYCHOWDHURY GOKARNA PM HIGH SCHOOL
70004 JEMO JEMO N.N.HIGH SCHOOL KALABATI MANDI BAGHDANG PC GIRL HIGH SCHOOL
70005 JEMO-I ROSORAH AMBIKA HIGH SCHOOL KUBER GHOSH CHATINAKA NDI HIGH SCHOOL
70006 JEMO-II BAGDANGA RAMENDRA SUNDAR SMRITI VIDYAPITH BIRENDRANATH  DAS PURANDAR PUR HIGH SCHOOL
70007 UDAYCHANDPUR UDAY CHANDPUR HIGH SCHOOL AJOY MANDAL NABAPALLY JCS HIGH SCHOOL
70008 NABAGRAM NABAGRAM KUMAR BIMAL CHANDRA SINGH H SCHOOL SUTAPA DAS SRIKRISHNA PUR HIGH SCHOOL
70009 NABAGRAM-I PURANDARPUR HIGH SCHOOL HUMAYOON REZA NABAPALLY JCS HIGH SCHOOL
70010 NABAGRAM-II GOKARNA PRASNNAMOYEE HIGH SCHOOL SUBHASH MANDAL RANAGRAM JR HIGH SCHOOL
70011 ALUGRAM ALUGRAM UNION UCHCHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA RAMSADAY ROY TALGRAM HAMID SMRITY VIDYAPITH
70012 BHARATPUR BHARATPUR ALIA HIGH SCHOOL SUJIT KUMAR BANARJEE GUNANANDABATI HAKM HIGH SCHOOL
70013 BHARATPUR-I SHAHPUR HIGH SCHOOL ABUL HOSSAIN TALGRAM HAMID SMRITY VIDYAPITH
70014 KHARERA KHARERA AKTAR NAWAZ HASRATULLAH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLSWARUP GHOSH SIMULIA JUNIUR HIGH SCHOOL
70015 KHARERA-I SIMULIA TARINIPRASAD INSTITUTION MD MONOWAR HOQUE KAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL
70016 TALIBPUR TALIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL SATADAL MUKHERJEE BANAWARIBAD MAHARAJ H.S SCHOOL
70017 TALIBPUR-I TENYA SANTI SUDHA DAS VIDYAMANDIR SAHAJAN SK KAGRAM ANM HIGH SCHOOL
70018 SALAR SALAR KUMAR KERAMATULLAH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIR ASHFAK ALI AOUCHA  M.S.N. HIGH SCHOOL
70019 KHARGRAM KHARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL JAYANTA GOSWAMI MOHAMMADPUR JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70020 KANDURIA KANDURIA HIGH SCHOOL RAMKRISHNA MUKHERJEE MARGRAM HIGH SCHOOL
70021 KANDURIA-I PARULIA HARI CHARAN HIGH SCHOOL KHAIRUL BASAR EKDALA HIGH SCHOOL
70022 NAGAR NAGAR AZIZA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA MARJIT SADAL ANCHAL SADHARAN VIDYAPITH
70023 JOYPUR JOYPUR HIGH SCHOOL KAZI MD  SARFARAZ NAWAZ HAZIPUR BEGUNIA SASADHAR DE HIGH SCHOOL
70024 JOYPUR-I SHERPUR HIGH SCHOOL SHAHNAZAL AHMED SABALDAHA HIGH SCHOOL
70025 ARJUNPUR ARJUNPUR HIGH SCHOOL PARTHA SARATHI DAS NEW FARAKKA HIGH SCHOOL
70026 ARJUNPUR-I BRAHMAN GRAM SWARNAMOYEE BALIKA VIDYALAYA PRANAB GAYEN IMANNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70027 DHARMADANGA DHARMADANGA HIGH SCHOOL INDRAJIT MONDAL NISHINDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70028 NAYANSUKH NAYANSUKH LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINHA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOLMUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN TILDANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70029 NAYANSUKH-I IMAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SOBIUL ISLAM ARJUNPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70030 DHULIYAN DHULIYAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA KRISHNAPADA SUTRADHAR BAHARAGACHI HIGH SCHOOL
70031 BHASAIPAIKAR BHASAIPAIKAR HIGH SCHOOL MD. KHODADIL HAQUE K.K.S.K. SMRITI VIDYAPITH
70032 KANCHANTALA KANCHANTALA J.D.J.INSTITUTION SELINA MRIDHA DHULIYAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70033 LASKARPUR SAMSERGANJ LASKARPUR BALIAGHATI HIGH SCHOOL PALASH SARKAR K.K.S.K. SMRITI VIDYAPITH
70034 CHACHANDA CHACHANDA BASUDEVPUR JALADIPUR HIGH SCHOOL RAMIJUL HAQUE BAHARAGACHI HIGH SCHOOL
70035 SAHEBNAGAR SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL MD. SARIFUL HAQUE PANCHAGRAM I.S.A. HIGH SCHOOL
70036 MURALIPUKUR MURALIPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL KIRAN BISWAS NAYANSUK HIGH SCHOOL
70037 MURALIPUKUR-I AMUHA KADAMTALA HIGH SCHOOL ALOMGIR  HOSSAIN SADIKPUR B.K. HIGH SCHOOL
70038 MURALIPUKUR-II AURANGABAD BALIKA VIDYALAYA CHANDRAKANTA SINGHA CHHAPGHATI K.D HIGH SCHOOL
70039 MURALIPUKUR-III SAPTAGRAM UTSAHI D D HIGH SCHOOL MD BARIK ISLAM CHHAPGHATI K.D HIGH SCHOOL
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70040 FATULLAPUR FATULLAPUR SASHIMONI HIGH SCHOOL SUMAN SHIL NAYANSUIL LNS HIGH SCHOOL
70041 FATULLAPUR-I GOTHA A.R. HIGH SCHOOL MD. ARSAD ALI BANGSHABATI HIGH SCHOOL
70042 FATULLAPUR-II SADIKPUR B K HIGH SCHOOL DEBASHISH DAS MALDOVA HIGH SCHOOL
70043 BANGABARI BANGABARI HIGH SCHOOL ARABINDA DAS BANGSHABATI HIGH SCHOOL
70044 BANGABARI-I NAYAGRAM Y M HIGH SCHOOL TAPAS SARKAR KRISHNAKUMAR SANTRAKUMAR HIGH SCHOOL
70045 HAROWA HAROWA HIGH SCHOOL SAKHIUL ISLAM SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70046 HAROWA-I AHIRON SACHINANDAN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL SOMEN HALDER BANGSHABATI HIGH SCHOOL
70047 HAROWA-II BAHUTALI HIGH SCHOOL RAFIUDDIN AHAMMED BANGABARI HIGH SCHOOL
70048 PANCHGRAM NIMTITA PANCHAGRAM I S A HIGH SCHOOL SITAL KUMAR DAS NIMTITA G.D. INSTITUTION
70049 NIMTITA NIMTITA GOURSUNDAR DWARKANATH INSTITUTION MANISHREE MONDAL K.K.S.K. SMRITI VIDYAPITH
70050 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR DWIJAPADA HIGH SCHOOL ARINDAM DEY MALDOVA P.K. HIGH SCHOOL
70051 MIRZAPUR-I MIRZAPORE DR JATINDRA NARAYAN SMRITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA TARIKUL ISLAM JANGIPUR MUNIRIA HIGH MADRASAH
70052 SRIKANTABATI SRIKANTABATI P.S.S.SIKSHANIKETAN BIPLAB MONDAL BAHADURPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70053 SRIKANTABATI-I SAIDPUR U N HIGH SCHOOL DIP SAHA BARALA R.D. SEN HIGH SCHOOL
70054 SRIKANTABATI-II KANUPUR NABAJAGARAN HIGH SCHOOL AMULLYA GHOSH MAHAMMADPUR JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70055 RANINAGAR RANINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL TUSHAR KANTI DAS MANIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL
70056 RANINAGAR-I KHARIBONA HIGH SCHOOL BANKER ALI MALDOVA P.K. HIGH SCHOOL
70057 JANGIPUR JANGIPUR HIGH SCHOOL ASHIQUE IKBAL BARASHIMUL HIGH SCHOOL
70058 JANGIPUR-I JANGIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TUHIN KUMAR SARKAR KANTAKHALI PUTHIA HIGH SCHOOL
70059 JANGIPUR-II JOTE KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL ANIRVAN JOARDAR KHAMRA BHABKI HIGH SCHOOL
70060 KHAMRA BHABKI KHAMRA BHABKI HIGH SCHOOL SUJATA SAHA JANGIPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70061 KHAMRA BHABKI-I KALITALA L K HIGH SCHOOL JAHANGIR SHAIKH BURASHIMUL HIGH SCHOOL
70062 KHAMRA BHABKI-II GOBINDAPUR HIGH SCHOOL SUDIP KUMAR CHOUBEY JOTHKAMAL HIGH SCHOOL
70063 KHAMRA BHABKI-III KANTAKHALI PUTHIA HIGH SCHOOL REZAUL KARIM GIRIA HIGH SCHOOL
70064 SAGARDIGHI SAGARDIGHI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA MUKHERJEE DHALSA HIGH SCHOOL
70065 SAGARDIGHI-I CHHAMUGRAM HIGH SCHOOL(BENGALI MEDIUM) RAHUL MONDAL SAMSABAD HIGH SCHOOL
70066 BALIA BALIA HIGH SCHOOL ANTU DAS MALDOVA HIGH SCHOOL
70067 BALIA-I SAGARDIGHI THERMAL POWER SCHOOL(HIGH) KRISHNA DAS KAVIRAJ GHUGHUDANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70068 SAHAPUR SANTAL SAHAPUR SANTAL HIGH SCHOOL OLI MOHAMMAD GOURIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70069 SAHAPUR SANTAL-I GOBARDHANDANGA DASTURHAT HIGH SCHOOL PIJUS SARKAR CHANDIGRAM JR. BOYS SCHOOL
70070 MORGRAM MOREGRAM HIGH SCHOOL BUDDHADEV PAL DHALSA HIGH SCHOOL
70071 MORGRAM-I BOKHARA HAZI JUBED ALI VIDYAPITH SUBHRAKANTI CHAKRABORTY SEKHDIGHI HIGH SCHOOL
70072 NIMGRAM BELURI NIMGRAM BELURI HIGH SCHOOL SIMA KHAMARI NABAGRAM B.C.M. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70073 NIMGRAM BELURI-I PANCHGRAM HIGH SCHOOL MD. AMINUL ISLAM CHANAK V.B.M. HIGH SCHOOL
70074 BAGMARA BAGMARA B.B.M.VIDYANIKETAN SUPABITIA MONDAL BARABARTHAN JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70075 BAGMARA-I NEHRUNAGAR ADIBASI HIGH SCHOOL JABIR MOLLAH NAGRA N.D.A. HIGH SCHOOL
70076 SINGER SINGER HIGH SCHOOL BIBHAS SUNDAR DAS RAJKHANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70077 SINGER-I ANANTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL SUJAUDDIN SK. SINGER HIGH SCHOOL
70078 KULI KULI CHOWRASTA SADHARAN VIDYAPITH SUMANTA HAZRA SAMOTARI HIGH SCHOOL
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70079 KULI-I ANDI LALCHAND CHHAJER HIGH SCHOOL UTPAL GHOSH SAMOTARI HIGH SCHOOL
70080 NIMA BAHADURPUR NIMA BAHADURPUR HIGH SCHOOL DEBARATA MUKHERJEE KANDI RAJ HIGH SCHOOL
70081 ANDULIA ANDULIA S.S.HIGH SCHOOL SANJAY PATHAK MANDRA AK HIGH SCHOOL
70082 BURWAN BURWAN HIGH SCHOOL NIBEDITA KARMAKAR MANDRA A. K. HIGH SCHOOL
70083 BURWAN-I PANCHTHUPI TRAILOKYA NATH INSTITUTION BARUN CHANDRA GHOSH KANDI RAJ HIGH SCHOOL
70084 LASKARPUR LALGOLA LASKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL TUSHAR HOSSAIN DIHIPARA K.A.M. HIGH SCHOOL
70085 LASKARPUR LALGOLA-I LALGOLA SAILAJA MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MD. ABDUL MOID BHABTA AJIJIA HIGH MADRASAH
70086 HOSSAINABAD HOSSAINABAD HIGH SCHOOL MD. GOLAM KIBRIA BALIADANGA JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70087 HOSSAINABAD-I BALUTUNGI HIGH SCHOOL SHAMIM SAHANAWAJ MOSTAFA BIRAMPUR A.S. VIDYAMANDIR
70088 NASHIPUR NASHIPUR HIGH SCHOOL JULFIKAR ALI RANITALA HIGH SCHOOL
70089 BHAGABANGOLA BHAGABANGOLA BALIKA VIDYALAYA MD ASRAF ALI BHABANGOLA HIGH SCHOOL
70090 BHAGABANGOLA-I BALIPARA HIGH SCHOOL MD TENTU SK BAHADURPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70091 MUKUNDABAG MUKUNDABAG HIGH SCHOOL RAKIBUDDIN SK KAPASDANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70092 DEBIPUR DEBIPUR MAHANTA GANAPATI DAS HIGH SCHOOL AINAL HAQUE GAJDHARPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70093 DEBIPUR-I AMAIPARA UDBASTU VIDYAPITH NIBEDITA PANDEY JIAGANJ S.N. HIGH SCHOOL
70094 DEBIPUR-II JIAGANJ BIRENDRA SINGH SINGHI HIGH SCHOOL PRATAP KUMAR SONAR RANITALA HIGH SCHOOL
70095 LALBAGH LALBAGH SINGHI HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA KUMAR SAHA TENTULIA HIGH SCHOOL
70096 LALBAGH-I NUTANGRAM HIGH SCHOOL SANJOY DAS CHALTIA SREEGURU PATHSHALA
70097 KOLAN KOLAN P.B.VIDYAPITH ANANTA PAL SARALPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70098 GUDHIA GUDHIA HIGH SCHOOL PARIMAL DUTTA BARASHIMUL HIGH SCHOOL
70099 GUDHIA-I BARAF KHANA TINKARI HIGH SCHOOL DIBYENDU SAHA HASANPUR RAJESWARI VIDYAPITH
70100 NIMTALA NIMTALA HIGH SCHOOL MD. MUKULESWAR RAHAMAN DAULATABAD NISHITHBARANI SINHA HIGH SCHOOL
70101 NIMTALA-I BALI GRAMIN HIGH SCHOOL JAYNAL ABEDIN HIZIDANGA JOGMAYA VIDYANIKETAN
70102 GOAS GOAS KALIKAPUR HIGH SCHOOL SARMISTHA MANDAL CHAK GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70103 GOAS-I ISLAMPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR DEY JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL
70104 GOAS-II HUDA HERAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL MD. ALAMIN BISWAS NAZIRPUR ESSERPARA
70105 GOAS-III CHAK GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR DEY JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL
70106 PAHARPUR PAHARPUR UNION HIGH SCHOOL MUNSHI SAUKAT ALI CHAR DURGAPUR SCHOOL
70107 HARISANKARPUR HARISANKARPUR SRI KRISHNA VIDYAPITH ALIMUDDIN ANSARI DOMKAL B.T. HIGH SCHOOL
70108 HARISANKARPUR-I BRINDABANPORE HIGH SCHOOL GOPAL BISWAS DAKSHINNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70109 PER RAGHUNATHPUR PER RAGHUNATHPUR KAMAL HIGH SCHOOL ZULFIKAR ALI SEKH BRINDYABANPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70110 GANGADASPARA GANGADAS PARA GOPIMOHAN VIDYAPITH EHSAN ALI RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70111 GANGADASPARA-I NATIONAL ENTRANCE HIGH SCHOOL SAIED HOSSAIN ANSARI SASTHITALA MADHYAMIK VIDYALA
70112 MADHURKUL MADHURKUL HIGH SCHOOL PARTHA DEV MONDAL RAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70113 MADHURKUL-I BHAGIRATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL MD. SAHEBUDDIN PAHARPUR UNION HIGH SCHOOL
70114 MADHURKUL-II SHIBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SAHAJAN KABIR SARKAR GARAIMARI HIGH SCHOOL
70115 TIKARBERIA TIKARBARIA K N HIGH SCHOOL ARINDAM GHOSH DASTIDAR JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL
70116 TIKARBERIA-I JALANGI HIGH SCHOOL ABUL KALAM AZAD MONDAL CHUANAPARA DURLAVPUR VIDYANIKETAN
70117 KAZIPARA KAZIPARA HARIDAS VIDYABHABAN MRINMOY MONDAL LAKSHMI NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL
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70118 KAZIPARA-I SAGARPARA HIGH SCHOOL JAYASHREE MONDAL KAZI HARIDAS VIDYAMANDIR
70119 KAZIPARA-II BAGMARA VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) TAPAS MANDAL CHOAPARA DURLAVPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70120 HARIHARPARA HARIHARPARA HIGH SCHOOL APURBA SAHA MALOPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70121 HARIHARPARA-I SAHAJADPUR HIGH SCHOOL AMINUL HAQUE NISCHINTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70122 HARIHARPARA-II CHOA B.B.PAL VIDYANIKETAN RAGHUNATH HALDER RUKUNPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70123 KATLAMARI KATLAMARI HIGH SCHOOL PRADIP KUMAR MAL CHAR DURGAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70124 KATLAMARI-I MOHANGANJ HIGH SCHOOL SURAJAT SAW CHAR DAULATPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70125 RAKHALDASPUR RAKHALDASPUR HIGH SCHOOL PRANAB KUMAR MISHRA CHAR MUNSHIPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70126 BARUIPARA BARUIPARA HIGH SCHOOL UJJWAL KUMAR HALDER TARTIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70127 BARUIPARA-I LALNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL MD. IKBAL HOSSAIN MANIKNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70128 BARUIPARA-II MAHISMARA GHORAMARA HIGH SCHOOL BUDDHADEV MONDAL GOBINDAPUR RAJNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70129 SOLUADANGA SOLUADANGA HIGH SCHOOL SAROJ DAS COSSIMBAZAR MAHAJAN SAMITY HIGH SCHOOL
70130 SOLUADANGA-I SARGACHI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL PRASENJIT PRAMANIK BEGUNBARI HIGH SCHOOL
70131 KHAGRA KHAGRA GURUDAS TARASUNDARI INSTITUTION PRABIN KUMAR RAJAK BALARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70132 KHAGRA-I SAIDABAD MAHARAJA SRISH CH. BALIKA VIDYALAY TAMALIKA DEY SAIDABAD MANINDRA CHANDRA VIIDYAPITH
70133 KHAGRA-II BERHAMPORE GIRLS MAHAKALI PATHSALA SAJANI ROY CHALTIA SREEGURU PATHSHALA
70134 KHAGRA-III BERHAMPORE MAHARANI KASISWARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BANDANA MONDAL MANINDRANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70135 GORABAZAR GORABAZAR SILPA MANDIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL HELALUDDIN AHAMED TALGRAM HAMID SMRITY VIDYAPITH
70136 GORABAZAR-I GORABAZAR BIJOY KUMAR HIGH SCHOOL ARUP CHAKRABORTY BALARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70137 SAKTIPUR SAKTIPUR KUMAR MAHIM CH.INSTITUTION MANIUR RAHAMAN MOLLA MANIKYAHAR HIGH SCHOOL
70138 SAKTIPUR-I DOPUKURIA HIGH SCHOOL SUNIT SAHA MANIKYAHAR HIGH SCHOOL
70139 SAKTIPUR-II KAMNAGAR KAZIPARA HIGH SCHOOL AVIJIT MUKHERJEE CHOWRIGACHHA JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70140 MAJHERPARA MAJHERPARA KUMARISH CH HIGH SCHOOL SK. HAFIJUR RAHAMAN SAHAJADPUR SARBAGAN HIGH SCHOOL
70141 MAJHERPARA-I KODLA BEJOY KRISHNA ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) MD. IMRAJUL HAQUE BHABTA NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL
70142 NAWPUKURIA NAWPUKURIA JANAKINATH JADUNATH HIGH SCHOOL MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN MANIKNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70143 NAWPUKURIA-I BELDANGA SRISH CH VIDYAPITH MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN BHABTA NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL
70144 KUMARPUR KUMARPUR BHOLANATH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL ZULFIKAR ALI BEGUNBARI HIGH SCHOOL
70145 KUMARPUR-I MIRZAPUR HAZI SOLEMAN CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL MD. NAJMUD ISLAM KHAN BEGUNBARI HIGH SCHOOL
70146 KUMARPUR-II SARATPALLI BALIKA VIDYALAYA RITA MONDAL BHABTA NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL
70147 SAROJUBALA SARAJUBALA VIDYAPITH (HIGH SCHOOL) SERFUL SK. JHOWBONA HIGH SCHOOL
70148 SAROJUBALA-I AMTALA ANNADAMANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA RANJAN BISWAS AMTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70149 PATKABARI PATKABARI HIGH SCHOOL HALSENA WASHIM RAJA SARBANGAPUR J.K.S. HIGH SCHOOL
70150 PATKABARI-I TUNGI SWAMI SWARUPANANDA HIGH SCHOOL GOUTAM KUMAR TEWARI AMTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70151 RAMPARA-MANGANPARA RAMPARA MANGANPARA HIGH SCHOOL JESMIN BANU BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70152 KASHIPUR KASHIPUR TARINI SUNDARI VIDYAPITH KHATTAB MANDAL JHOWBONA HIGH SCHOOL
70153 KASHIPUR-I ANDULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL REHMAN SHAIKH TEGHARI NAZIRPUR INSTITUTION 
70154 GAYESHPUR CHANDMARI DESHAPRIYA SIKSHAYATAN SWAPAN KUMAR DALAPATI NATAJEE SUBHAS VIDYALAYA
70155 GAYESHPUR-I BEDIBHAWAN RABITIRTHA VIDYALAYA SUBRATA MISTRY KATAGANJ GOKULPUR ARDARSA SIKHAYATAN
70156 GAYESHPUR-II GAYESHPUR NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS RAJU DUTTA KATAGANJ GOKULPUR ARDARSA SIKHAYATAN
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70157 KALYANI GHOSHPARA SARASWATI TRUST ESTATE VIDYAPITH KOUSHIK BHATTACHARYA KALYANI UNIVERSITY EXPERIMENTAL HIGH SCHOOL
70158 KALYANI-I KALYANI PANNALAL INSTITUTION ABHISHEK BANERJEE CHARSARATI KENDRIYA HIGH SCHOOL
70159 KALYANI-II KALYANI BIDHAN CH. MEM. GOVT.GIRLS H SCHOOL BINOY PODDER ANISHMALI UNITED ACADEMY
70160 KALYANI-III MAJHER CHAR SATYA PRIYA ROY SMRITI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOLNIRANJAN LET BIRSIDHUNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70161 HARINGHATA-A NAGARUKHRA HIGH SCHOOL ASHUTOSH JOYDHAR UTTAR RAJAPUR NAZRUL SMRITI 
70162 HARINGHATA-AI FATEPUR HIGH SCHOOL KSHITISH CHANDRA MONDAL ANANDAPUR HIHG SCHOOL
70163 HARINGHATA-AII FATEPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PINAKI TEWARI BAMANPARA JN HIGH SCHOOL
70164 HARINGHATA-AIII NIMTALA RAMESH CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) PRITHUNANDAN BISWAS KUGACHI BIPINBAHARI VIDYAPITH
70165 HARINGHATA-AIV NIMTALA RANGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL SUBHASISH PAL BIROHI NETAJEE VIDYABHAWAN
70166 HARINGHATA-B PANPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH SUMAN BHOWMICK KALYANI UNIVERSITY EXPERIMENTAL HIGH SCHOOL
70167 HARINGHATA-BI LAUPALA KALPATARU HIGH SCHOOL MUNMUN SAHA BIROHI NETAJEE VIDYABHAWAN
70168 HARINGHATA-BII BARA JAGULI GOPAL ACADEMY SUSHIL MONDAL BIROHI NETAJEE VIDYABHAWAN
70169 HARINGHATA-BIII ANANDAPUR HIGH SCHOOL RAJIB ROY DIGHALGRAM NETAJEE VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL
70170 DATTAPULIA DATTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY ASISH KR BISWAS DALUABARI KALIPUR ANCHALIK SP
70171 DATTAPULIA-I KRISHNAGAR D.C.HIGH SCHOOL ABHIJIT BISWAS ANISHMALI UNITED ACADEMY
70172 DATTAPULIA-II BARANBARIA KRISHAK SANGHA VIDYALAYA BIPLAB BISWAS SARISHADANGA S. P. HIGH SCHOOL
70173 DATTAPULIA-III DATTAPULIA UNION ACADEMY FOR GIRLS AMAL HALDER DHANTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70174 BISHNUPUR BISHNUPUR HIGH SCHOOL DIPANWITA DAS RAJAMATH R.K.A HIGH SCHOOL
70175 BISHNUPUR-I HINGNARA ANCHAL PUBLIC INSTITUTION ATINDRA BISWAS RAJAMATH R.K.A HIGH SCHOOL
70176 BISHNUPUR-II KRISHNA GOPAL VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL) HARAN CHANDRA BISWAS SAHIPUR  KIRAN BALA VIDYAMANDIR
70177 BISHNUPUR-III DARAPPUR HIGH SCHOOL AJANTA BHATTACHARYYA RAJAMATH BALIKA VIDYALY
70178 RASULLAPUR RASULLAPUR HIGH SCHOOL JAYATI SARKAR SAHISPUR  KIRAN BALA VIDYAMANDIR
70179 RASULLAPUR-I JAGULI NETAJI VIDYAPITH RIMA SARKAR CHOWGACHHA P.G HIGH SCHOOL
70180 CHAKDAH CHAKDAH RAMLAL ACADEMY MD. IBADAT ALI MANDAL CHAKDAHA PURBACHAL VIDYAPITH
70181 CHAKDAH-I CHAKDAH BAPUJI VIDYAMANDIR DHRUBA JYOTI GHOSH BHAWANIPUR SUKANTA VIDYANIKATAN
70182 CHAKDAH-II CHAKDAH BAPUJI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR SUVASIS PAUL BARAJAKUR PURNACHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70183 DHANICHA DHANICHA HIGH SCHOOL DEBARATA SARKAR SHIKARPRU VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70184 DHANICHA-I GONSAIDAS PAUL ACADEMY RATAN ROY CHOWGACHHA P.G HIGH SCHOOL
70185 MADANPUR MADANPUR KENDRIYA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BINOY DEBNATH K.T.D.R VIDYAPITH
70186 MADANPUR-I MADANPUR KENDRIYA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA FOR GIRL BIVA BHOWMIK GANIPARA PALI SAMMILANI HIGH SCHOOL
70187 MADANPUR-II ALAIPUR MANORAMA SIKSHANIKETAN SUKENDU BISWAS LICHUTALA VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70188 SHIMURALI SIMURALI UPENDRA VIDYABHABAN FOR GIRLS SWATI SAHA RASULLAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70189 SHIMURALI-I SHIMURALI UPENDRA VIDYABHABAN HIGH SCHOOL SHINTU HALDER NASRA HIGH SCHOOL
70190 SHIMURALI-II RAUTARI HIGH SCHOOL KUTUB UDDIN MONDAL SAHIPUR  KIRAN BALA VIDYAMANDIR
70191 GANGNAPUR DEBAGRAM NETAJI VIDYALAYA MRIDUL ROY SARISHADANGA S. P. HIGH SCHOOL
70192 GANGNAPUR-I GANGNAPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SARIFUL ISLAM MALITA ANISHMALI UNITED ACADEMY
70193 GANGNAPUR-II GHOLA HIGH SCHOOL DULAL CH. MALAKAR DHANTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70194 FULIA FULIA SIKSHA NIKETAN SATYABRATA BISWAS SANTIPUR ORIENTAL ACADEMY
70195 FULIA-I FULIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA DEBARATA PAUL FULIA SIKSHA NIKETAN
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70196 FULIA-II FULIA VIDYAMANDIR ANIRBAN GHOSH SUTRAGARH MAHARAJA OF NADIA'S HIGH SCHOOL
70197 SANTIPUR-A RABINDRA VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL ZANAB ZIBRAIL PAIL HARIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70198 SANTIPUR-AI SANTIPUR DURGAMONI SREE PATHSALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KRISHNA PAL SUTRAGARH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70199 SANTIPUR-AII SANTIPUR HINDU HIGH SCHOOL MITHUN SAHA VIVEKANNANDAGAR VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70200 SANTIPUR-AIII TANTUBAI SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL ANIMESH DAS SANTIPUR MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL
70201 SANTIPUR-AIV GOBINDAPUR DWARIKANATH INSTITUTION RAJENDRA NARAYAN PAL VIVEKANNANDAGAR VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70202 SANTIPUR-B MALANCHA HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA BISWAS SUTRAGARH MAHARAJA OF NADIA'S HIGH SCHOOL
70203 SANTIPUR-BI SUTRAGARH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DIPTI KUNDU FULIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70204 SANTIPUR-BII SANTIPUR MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL RUDRA PRASAD SARKAR SRI ADWAITA HIGH SCHOOL
70205 SANTIPUR-BIII BAGANCHRA HIGH SCHOOL GANESH DAS SANTIPUR ORIENTAL ACADEMY
70206 SANTIPUR-BIV NRISINGHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL SOMA MONDAL BISWAS SRI ADWAITA HIGH SCHOOL
70207 ARANGHATA ARANGHATA UPENDRA MEMORIAL INSTITUTION SANJIT SAHA UTTAR GARIFA PALLIMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL
70208 ARANGHATA-I BANKIMNAGAR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH SUBHAS GHOSH JUGOL KISHOR SS
70209 ARANGHATA-II SALUA ACADEMY ANIL MONDAL DHARENDRAP UR JR HIGH
70210 ARANGHATA-III ANANDANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SAMAR PODDER JUGOL KISHOR SS
70211 RANAGHAT-A RANAGHAT LALGOPAL HIGH SCHOOL ISHITA CHATERJEE P.C. GIRLS
70212 RANAGHAT-AI RANAGHAT BROJOBALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RAKHI ROY RANAGHAT NASRA HIGH SCHOO
70213 RANAGHAT-AII HIJULI SIKSHANIKETAN KALISADHAN DEY PURNANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70214 RANAGHAT-AIII RANAGHAT PAL CHOUDHURY HIGH SCHOOL FARUK MONDAL RANAGHAT NASRA HIGH SCHOOL
70215 RANAGHAT-AIV RANAGHAT BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL DWIJEN MANDI RANAGHAT YUSUF INSTITUTION
70216 RANAGHAT-AV HABIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL CHANDRIMA KARMAKAR RAMNAGAR HARICHARAN VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS
70217 RANAGHAT-B PRITINAGAR BHUDEV SMRITI VIDYAPITH RAMPRASAD GHOSH NAWPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70218 RANAGHAT-BI RANAGHAT YUSUF INSTITUTION SAMRITA CHOUDHURY HEMNOLINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70219 RANAGHAT-BII RATHTALA COLONY HIGH SCHOOL SAGAR BERA BAHIRGACHHI HIGH SCHOOL
70220 RANAGHAT-BIII RANAGHAT BIDHAN CHANDRA SIKSHAYATAN SUBROTO DAS DHANTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70221 RANAGHAT-BIV PRITINAGAR BHUDEV SMRITY VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS BARNALI BISWAS TAHERPUR NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL
70222 BAGULA-A BAGULA PURBAPARA HIGH SCHOOL PRADIP KUMAR BISWAS BHOWANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70223 BAGULA-AI HARI TALA TARAKDAS VIDYAPITH MOUSUMI MALAKAR BAGULA HCSCSK BALIKA
70224 BAGULA-AII BHOWANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL PAPIA BISWAS MAMJOAN SC VIDYAPITH
70225 BAGULA-B BAGULA HIGH SCHOOL ARABINDA BISWAS BHAIRAB CHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70226 BAGULA-BI BHAYNA JASHODAMANI HIGH SCHOOL DEBDULAL KUNDU FATHEPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70227 BAGULA-BII BARA MURAGACHA SWAMI NARATTAMANANDA VIDYAMANDIR DILIP BISWAS BHOWANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70228 DAKSHINPARA DAKSHINPARA RADHASUNDARI PALCHOWDHURY VIDYAPITH PARITOSH KUMAR MONDAL CHAPRI ASHRAM G.S HIGH SCHOOL
70229 DAKSHINPARA-I HANSKHALI HIGH SCHOOL AMIT BISWAS CHITRASHALI VIDYANIKETAN
70230 DAKSHINPARA-II CHITRASALI ASRAM BALIKA VIDYALAY DIJEN BISWAS HASKHALI SAMABAYA VIDYAPITH
70231 BADKULLA BADKULLA UNITED ACADEMY RINKU CHAKRABORTY SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS
70232 BADKULLA-I SURABHISTHAN BHUBAN MOHINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL JAYASHREE MAJUMDER ARBANDI NETAJI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL
70233 BADKULLA-II ANJANGARH HIGH SCHOOL KOUSHIK NANDI BADKULLA UNITED ACADEMY
70234 BIRNAGAR BIRNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SANKAR BISWAS RAMNAGAR MILANBAGAN SHIKSHANIKETAN
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70235 BIRNAGAR-I BIRNAGAR SHIVKALI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ASHUTOSH HALDER BYSPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70236 BIRNAGAR-II KALINARAYANPUR ADARSHA VIDYALAYA LAKSHMAN SHARMA RAMNAGAR MILANBAGAN SHIKSHANIKETAN
70237 KRISHNAGANJ KRISHNAGANJ ANIL SMRITI HIGH SCHOOL HARIHAR SEN CHANDANNAGAR RDP INSTITUTE
70238 KRISHNAGANJ-I SHIBNIBASH SRI SRI MOHANANANDA HIGH SCHOOL BARNALI BANDYOPADHYAY BHAJANGHAT HIGH SCHOOL
70239 KRISHNAGANJ--II KHALBOALIA HIGH SCHOOL AMIT MONDAL JOYGHATA MGV VIDYAPITH
70240 KRISHNAGANJ-III MATIARI BANPUR HIGH SCHOOL JAYANTA BISWAS SHAKDAHA HIGH SCHOOL
70241 BARA ANDULIA BARA ANDULIA HIGH SCHOOL RAKIBUL HALSONA BANGALJHI SWAMI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR           
70242 BARA ANDULIA-I HUDA VIDYAPITH SUJAUDDIN SK RANABANDA ST. MARY'S HIGH SCHOOL
70243 BARA ANDULIA-II BARA ANDULIA BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN SADIQ MONDAL DAYERBAZAR VIDYAMANDIR
70244 BARA ANDULIA-III CHHOTA ANDULIA ANCHALIK VIDYAPITH SHAH ALAMGIR BAHIRGACHI BAGMARA HIGH SCHOOL
70245 CHAPRA HAT CHAPRA KING EDWARD HIGH SCHOOL GOUTAM DAS        ISLAMGONJ HIGH MADRASAH  
70246 CHAPRA-I ISLAMGANJ HIGH MADRASAH GOLAM HOSSAIN SK BETBARIA HIGH SCHOOL
70247 CHAPRA-II CHAPRA MARY IMMACULATE HIGH SCHOOL SUDIPTA BANERJEE HATKHOLA HIGH SCHOOL
70248 CHAPRA-III DAYERBAZAR VIDYAMANDIR UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR HATISALA HIGH SCHOOL
70249 KARIMPUR KARIMPUR JAGANNATH HIGH SCHOOL MANIK ROY MAHISBATHAN M.M VIDYAPITH
70250 KARIMPUR-I KARIMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SWEETY BISWAS SADIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70251 KARIMPUR-II DHORADAHA RAJANIKANTA HIGH SCHOOL ABDUL KALAM BISWAS FAZILNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70252 KARIMPUR-III SENPARA RADHARANI HIGH SCHOOL ANUP KUMAR HALDER JOYRAMPUR BIDYABHABAN
70253 GOAS GOAS HIGH SCHOOL BIDESH BISWAS BINODNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70254 GOAS-I NANDANPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH SHADHAN KUMAR BISWAS NARAYANPUR  HIGH SCHOOL
70255 GOAS-II MAHISBATHAN MONOJ MOHAN VIDYAMANDIR INDRAJIT GHOSH PIPULBARIA HIGH SCHOOL
70256 GOAS-III BALIADANGA HIGH SCHOOL CHRIRNJIB PAL SHIKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70257 SHIKARPUR SHIKARPUR HIGH SCHOOL HEMANTA MISTRY KARIMPUR JAGANNATH HIGH SCHOOL
70258 SHIKARPUR-I JAMSHERPUR B.N.HIGH SCHOOL PINTU SAHA TARAKGANG HIGH SCHOOL
70259 SHIKARPUR-II JAMSHERPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ANINDITA PAL DHORADAHA R.K  HIGH SCHOOL
70260 SHIKARPUR-III HOGAL BARIA ADARSHA SIKSHANIKETAN PRABIR KUMAR BISWAS DARERMATH HIGH SCHOOL
70261 PALASHIPARA PALASHI PARA MAHATMA GANDHI SMRITI VIDYAPITH MAYUKH CHATTERJEE NIMTALA VIDYANIKETAN
70262 PALASHIPARA-I SIDDHESWARITALA INSTITUTION SUKDEB BISWAS PALASHIPARA M.G.S VIDYAPITH
70263 PALASHIPARA-II PALASHIPARA MAHATMA GANDHI SMRITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA AVIJIT MONDAL NIMTALA VIDYANIKETAN
70264 BETAI BETAI HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR KUNDU TARANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70265 BETAI-I MOBARAKPUR COLONY HIGH SCHOOL MANOJ BISWAS CHAPRI ASHRAM G.S HIGH SCHOOL
70266 BETAI-II NAZIRPUR VIDYAPITH AJOY DAS SAHEBNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70267 BETAI-III NAZIRPUR SARADA BALIKA VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) LAXMI CHAUDHARY JITPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70268 TARANIPUR TARANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL GOBINDA  BISWAS MAHISBATHAN M.M VIDYAPITH
70269 TARANIPUR-I TEHATTA HIGH SCHOOL GAZLUR RAHAMAN POLSONDA HIGH SCHOOL
70270 TARANIPUR-II TEHATTA SRIDAM CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAY SOHEL RANA MONDAL NOWDA HIGH SCHOOL
70271 TARANIPUR-III DEBNATHPUR S S HIGH SCHOOL ASIS KUMAR MANDAL TEHATTA HIGH SCHOOL
70272 TARANIPUR-IV SAHABUDDIN MONDAL HIGH SCHOOL MODASWAR SHAIKH TEHATTA HIGH SCHOOL
70273 BARNIA BARNIA HIGH SCHOOL SELIM RIAZ BAREYA NUTUNPARA HIGH SCHOOL
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70274 BARNIA-I HANSPUKURIA VIDYAPITH ANIRUDDHA BISWAS NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR
70275 BARNIA-II PALSUNDA HIGH SCHOOL SANOWAR SHAIKH NAZIPUR VIDYAPITH
70276 KRISHNAGAR-A KRISHNAGAR A.V.HIGH SCHOOL ROMEN BISWAS KULGACHI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR
70277 KRISHNAGAR-AI KRISHNAGAR MAHARANI JYOTIRMOYEE BALIKA VIDYALAYA CHANDAN PRAMANIK KHANPUR JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70278 KRISHNAGAR-AII KRISHNAGAR MRINALINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SHAMPITA REJ MAHAKHOLA JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70279 KRISHNAGAR-AIII KRISHNAGAR COLLEGIATE SCHOOL RAJKUMAR     SAMANTA GOBRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL
70280 KRISHNAGAR-AIV KRISHNAGAR C.M.S.ST.JOHN'S HIGH SCHOOL SUPRIYA PAL GOABARI NETAJI VIDYAPITH
70281 KRISHNAGAR-AV KRISHNAGAR DON BOSCO SCHOOL SANJOY SAHA SADIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70282 KRISHNAGAR-B BHALUKA HIGH SCHOOL BAPI MANDAL JAHANGIRPUR SURYA SEN HIGH SCHOOL
70283 KRISHNAGAR-BI AMGHATA SHYAMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL IMAN SK CHAKDIGNAGAR TARAKDAS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70284 KRISHNAGAR-BII ANATHESWAR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH SOUMITRA KARATI BAMANPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL
70285 KRISHNAGAR-BIII QUEEN'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PRASANTA GHOSH KULGACHI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAMANDIR
70286 KRISHNAGAR-C KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL ASHIS SARKAR   BIJOYLAL HIGH SCHOOL 
70287 KRISHNAGAR-CI KALINAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA GHOSH BATHANGACHI HIGH SCHOOL
70288 KRISHNAGAR-CII GHURNI SWARNAMOYEE VIDYAPITH GIRLS H SCHOOL SUPARNA SARKAR KULGACHI KAMAKSHYA CHARAN
70289 KRISHNAGAR-CIII SAKTINAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PAPIYA CHATTERJEE RAMTANULAHIRI HIGH SCHOOL
70290 KRISHNAGAR-CIV KRISHNAGAR DEBNATH HIGH SCHOOL RAGHUNATH MAHANTA RAHAMATPUR JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70291 NABADWIP R C B SARASWAT MANDIR RAJES PRAMANIK BABLARI RAMSUNDAR HIGH SCHOOL
70292 NABADWIP-I NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA HRIHAR MONDAL NABADWIP HINDU SCHOOL
70293 NABADWIP-II NABADWIP BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUBRATA KUNDU NABADWIP BAKULTALA HIGH SCHOOL
70294 NABADWIP-III SRI GOURANGA VIDYAPITH SOMA SAHA SUDARSHAN HIGH SCHOOL
70295 NABADWIP-IV RANIR CHARA SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL BHOLANATH NATH NABADWIP SIKSHA MANDIR
70296 NABADWIP-V NABADWIP SARASWAT BALIKA BIDYAPITH MINA ROY MONDAL BANGABANI INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS
70297 NABADWIP-VI NABADWIP JATIYA VIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS' SHYAMASHIS GOSWAMI NABADWIP HINDU SCHOOL
70298 NABADWIP-VII SWARUPGANJ BHAGIRATHI VIDYAPITH MUNMUN BHATTACHARYA TARASUNDARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70299 NABADWIP-VIII SWARUPGANJ PANSILA BALIKA VIDYALAYA CHIRANJIB SARKAR KABI SUKANTA SIKSHANIKETAN
70300 NABADWIP-IX NABADWIPDHAM VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL) BIKASH GHOSH RANIR CHARA SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL
70301 BETHUADAHARI SONATALA HIGH SCHOOL KALIDAS MANDAL           P.J SENPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
70302 BETHUADAHARI-I PATIKABARI HIGH SCHOOL ADHIR SANYASHI BEATHUDAHARI CHAKHATISALA HIGH SCHOOL
70303 BETHUADAHARI-II TAIBICHARA AKSHOY HIGH SCHOOL ANATHBANDHU BALA MATCHPOTA HIGH SCHOOL
70304 BETHUADAHARI-III BIRPUR HIGH SCHOOL SUJOY ROY SALIGRAM ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL
70305 BETHUADAHARI-IV PURBA JAGADANANDAPUR SAHAPARA HIGH SCHOOL SATYAJIT SINGHA ROY SHIBPUR JANAKALYAN SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL
70306 NAKASHIPARA KANTHAL BERIA HARAKUMAR VIDYANIKETAN TARUN KANTI CHATERJEE      NAKASHIPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
70307 NAKASHIPARA-I BETHUADAHARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUPRITI NATH CHATERJEE PATIKABARI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70308 NAKASHIPARA-II BETHUADAHARI MATANGINI BALIKA VIDYALAYA NARAYAN CHANDRA ROY HARINARAYANPUR JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH
70309 NAKASHIPARA-III BETHUADAHARI JAGAT CHANDRA MEMO. H.SCHOOL PRASANTA SAHA DADUPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70310 DHUBULIA DHUBULIA SUBHAS CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA INDRANIL SANYAL MURAGACHHA HIGH SCHOOL
70311 DHUBULIA-I DHUBULIA NIVEDITA BALIKA VIDYALAYA UTTAM KUMAR ROY MATIARI R.P.SEN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70312 DHUBULIA-II DHUBULIA DESHBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL BAPPADITYA GHOSH SALIGRAM ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL
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70313 DHUBULIA-III NAWPARA RUPDAHA HIGH SCHOOL BISWAJIT TALUKDAR DHARMADA K.K HIGH SCHOOL
70314 DHUBULIA-IV KAMARHATI CHITTARANJAN HIGH SCHOOL PRANTIK GHOSH KALINAGAR JN HIGH SCHOOL
70315 DHUBULIA-V DHUBULIA SHYAMAPROSAD SHIKSHAYATAN SAIKAT GUCHHAIT DHUBULIA DESBANDHU HIGH SCHOOL
70316 DHUBULIA-VI MURAGACHHA SUBADANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ABHIJIT BHATTACHARJEE KRISHNAGAR DEBNATH HIGH SCHOOL
70317 DEBAGRAM DEBAGRAM SIVRAM ANANDAMAYEE VIDYAPITH GAUTAM KIRTANIA   BALLAVPARA HIGH SCHOOL 
70318 DEBAGRAM-I DEBAGRAM D.K.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHARATI ROY NAZRUL SMRITI BLIKA VIDYALAYA
70319 DEBAGRAM-II VIVEKANANDA VIDYABHABAN GIRISH SARKAR BALLAVPARA JN. HIGH SCHOOL 
70320 DEBAGRAM-III PANIGHATA UMADAS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  SWAGATAM SARKAR BARACHANDGHAR HIGH SCHOOL 
70321 MATIARI MATIARI RAMPADA SEN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL BABAN MONDAL       BARAKULBERIA HIGH SCHOOL 
70322 MATIARI-I BASHAR KHOLA HIGH SCHOOL PARAG SHAIKH CHARCHUADANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70323 LAKHURIA LAKHURIA HIGH SCHOOL BINOY KRISHNA GHOSH DEBAGRAM S.A VIDYAPITH
70324 LAKHURIA-I KAMARI HIGH SCHOOL MD NOOR ALAM MONDAL BATHANGACHI HIGH SCHOOL
70325 MIRA MIRA HIGH SCHOOL  PRANAB MONDAL LAKHURIA HIGH SCHOOL
70326 MIRA-I PLASSEY MIRA BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN MD BAPIJUR RAHAMAN PLASSEY HIGH SCHOOL
70327 BHIMPUR BHIMPUR SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH PRESENJIT BOSE BIJOYLAL INSTITUTE
70328 BHIMPUR-I GATRA VIDYAPITH SUSANTA SARKAR KULGACHI R.K.V.M
70329 BHIMPUR-II ASANNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL RAGHUNATH MONDAL BHIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70330 BHIMPUR-III PAKURGACHI B.C.S.G.VIDYAMANDIR SAMAR ROY ASANNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70331 DIAM DIAMOND HARBOUR BHARAT SEVASRAM SANGHA PRANAB VIDYAPITHRANJAN KUMAR MONDAL SONAMUKHI JANAKLYAN VIDYAPITH
70332 DIAM-I ROYNAGAR K.S. POURA VIDYALAYA MD JALAL UDDIN DIAMOND HARBOUR  HIGH SCHOOL
70333 PARULIA PARULIA SRI RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL BAPPA MAJHI NETRA  HIGH SCHOOL
70334 PARULIA-I DIAMOND HARBOUR BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN PAPRI PURKAIT MASAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70335 SARISHA SARISHA RAMKRISHNA MISSION SIKSHA MANDIR SOUMITRA KANJI CHANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70336 SARISHA-I SARISHA RAMKRISHNA MISSION SARADA MANDIR GIRLS H SCHOOLRATNA HALDAR GAYEN GOBINDAPUR KALICHARAN HIGH SCHOOL
70337 MATHUR MATHUR JATIRAM MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL MR. PUSPHA RAJ MAHATO SARISHA R.K. MISSION SIKSHA MANDIR
70338 MATHUR-I PANA KANGAL CHAND HIGH SCHOOL ABDUL WAHID MOLLA VIVEK SHIKSHAYATEN HIGH SCHOOL
70339 MATHUR-II BHADURA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL PIJUSH KANTI SARKAR NARAYANTALA VIDYABHABAN
70340 TRIPURA TRIPURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL MR. SACHCHIDANANDA MONDAL MOLLICKPUR KHEYALI SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL
70341 TRIPURA-I BELSINGHA GIRLS' SCHOOL MR. JAGABANDHU HALDER NABASAN TUSTUCHARAN HIGH SCHOOL
70342 TRIPURA-II FALTA VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ADHIR HALDAR MAMUDPUR USHARANI HIGH SCHOOL
70343 TRIPURA-III SATAL KALSA HIGH SCHOOL DISHA MAJUMDAR MAMUDPUR USHARANI HIGH SCHOOL
70344 DOSTAPUR DOSTAPUR HIGH SCHOOL MR. MADHABENDRA SAHA DONA BUDHA HIGH SCHOOL
70345 DOSTAOPUR-I RAMGARHAT HIGH SCHOOL SHYAMAL MANDAL PAIRACHALI HIGH SCHOOL
70346 DOSTAOPUR-II TATINI BALIKA VIDYAPITH MR. MANAS MONDAL PAIRACHALI HIGH SCHOOL
70347 NABASAN NABASAN TUSTUCHARAN HIGH SCHOOL ARUN KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY FATEPUR SRINATH INSTITUTION
70348 ALIDA ALIDA BAGNAR HIGH SCHOOL SAILO DAS JUGDIA HIGH MADRSAH 
70349 ALIDA-I DHAMUA BALIKA VIDYALAYA RANJIT NASKAR MULTI PS INSTITUTION
70350 ALIDA-II RADHANAGAR B N M INSTITUTION RANJIT NASKAR MULTI PS INSTITUTION
70351 MAGRAHAT MAGRAHAT MUSLIM ANGLO ORIENTAL INSTITUTION MD HEDAYETULLAH GAZI MULTI PS INSTITUTION
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70352 MAGRAHAT-I MAGRAHAT ANGLO ORIENTAL INSTITUTION SUDIP KUMAR MONDAL KARAMANURAJ HIGH SCHOOL
70353 MAGRAHAT-II BENIPUR HIGH SCHOOL DIBAKAR MANNA BANA SUNDARIA SK HIGH SCHOOL
70354 MOUKHALI MOUKHALI GOPINATHPUR GAURAB BALA VIDYALAYA PRODIP MONDAL KARAMANURAJ HIGH SCHOOL
70355 MOUKHALI-I HANSURY HIGH SCHOOL MD. HEDAYETULLAH GAZI MULTI PS INSTITUTION
70356 MOUKHALI-II SITARAMPUR SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL TAPAN HALDER MAHANPUR KKGC INSTITUTION
70357 SARACHI SARACHI AMBIKACHARAN HIGH SCHOOL KINGSHUK ROY MORAPAI ST. PATRICKS HIGH SCHOOL
70358 SARACHI-I HATUGANJ MAHARAJA NARENDRA KRISHNA H SCHOOL PALAS KUMAR SARDAR SHERPUR RAMCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70359 SHIRAKOLE SHIRAKOLE YUDHISTHIR NANILAL HIGH SCHOOL KAZI TABASSUM JAHAN CHAK HATURIA J.F. HIGH SCHOOL
70360 SHIRAKOLE-I BERAMARA RAMCHANDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL TINKU NASKAR SRICHANDA MNM HIGH SCHOOL
70361 SAPTAGRAM SAPTAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL SAUMALYA SANTRA GOPALNAGAR BANIMONDIR HIGH SCHOOL
70362 SAPTAGRAM-I KENSILY EMDADIA HIGH SCHOOL MD AZIZUR RAHMAN KHAN KENSILY BARKATIA HIGH MADRASAH
70363 SAPTAGRAM-II GHOLA NOAPARA GIRLS HIGH MADRASHA SYEDA SURAIYA PARVIN USTHI KCPM INSTITUTION
70364 RAJBALLAVPUR RAJBALLAVPUR RANGILABAD RAMLAL MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL BISWAJIT MANDAL SRICHANDA MNM HIGH SCHOOL
70365 KARAN KARANJALI BROJAKISHORE INSTITUTION MANOBENDRA HALDAR KULPI KALIKA VIDHYAPIYH
70366 KARNA-I RAMKRISHNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL BIMAN CHANDRA MONDAL UDAYRAMPUR JANAKALYAN VIDYANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
70367 KARNA-II MIRZAPUR GANESH CHANDRA SIKSHANIKETAN(HIGH SCHOOL) BISWAJIT DAS KULPI JANAPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL
70368 BAGARIA BAGARIA KALIKA ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR SOURABH KAYAL NISCHINTA R.D. HIGH SCHOOL
70369 GAZIRMAHAL GAZIRMAHAL G C HIGH SCHOOL KAMALESH DAS DARIA HIGH SCHOOL
70370 RAMKISHOREPUR RAMKISHOREPUR RADHANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL NIMAI CHAND HALDER KALARCHAK HIGH SCHOOL
70371 GHATESWAR GHATESWAR BIJOY KISSEN VIDYAMANDIR MD RIAZ UDDIN GAYEN BAZARBERIA RAMKRISHNA SIKHEESADAN HIGH SCHOOL
70372 GABBERIA GABBERIA HIGH SCHOOL SRIMANTA NASKAR KADIPUKUR NASKAR PARA HIGH SCHOOL
70373 RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL ARABINDA DALUI BALLARPUR MOHINIMOHAN HIGH SCHOOL
70374 ANCHNA ANCHNA BALIKA VIDYALAYA MAHUA DUTTA PANCHNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70375 JAGADISHPUR JAGADISPUR SITIKANTA INSTITUTION MD MINHAZUDDIN AHMED NILAMBARPUR J.D. VIDYAMONDIR
70376 JAGADISHPUR-I MANDIR BAZAR SARADESWARI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL)PRASANTA PURKAIT KRISHNOPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70377 KHANRAPARA KHANRAPARA HIGH SCHOOL NARAYAN BAIDYA BARIBHANGA BAMACHARAN VIDYAPITH
70378 KHANRA PARA-I BARIBHANGA BAMACHARAN VIDYAPITH BIPLAB HOOM KOUTALA R.K. ASHRAM HIGH SCHOOL
70379 KHARA PARA-II DIGHIRPAR KARALIRCHAK HIGH SCHOOL NIYAMAT LASKAR RAIDIGHI SCK HIGH SCHOOL
70380 JATA JATA NAGENDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL SWAPAN KUMAR MISTRI JOYKRISHNAPUR A.N.VIDYAPITH
70381 NARENDRAPUR NARENDRAPUR MILAN VIDYAPITH ARUP KUMAR BAG MUKHERJEER CHAK B.D.HIGH SCHOOL
70382 NARENDRAPUR-I KUMRAPARA DELWAR HOSSAIN VIDYAPITH GANESH CHANDRA MANNA NANDAKUMARPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70383 MATHURAPUR MATHURAPUR ARYA VIDYAPITH MONALISA HALDER MATHURAPUR SRI R.K.V. NANISHIKHA MONDIR
70384 MATHURAPUR-I JANARDANPUR HIGH SCHOOL MR. MRITYUNJOY HALDER HARINDANGA KUMUDINI  HIGH SCHOOL
70385 MATHURAPUR-II LAKSHMINARAYANPUR SITANATH HIGH SCHOOL SUVENDU SAMANTA JADAVPUR  HIGH SCHOOL
70386 NATENDRAPUR NATENDRAPUR NATENDRANATH HIGH SCHOOL SUBIR KUMAR MAITI KAYLAPARA S.D. HIGH SCHOOL
70387 BAMANKHALI BAMANKHALI MADHUSUDAN PYAREEMOHAN PANCHANAN HIGH SCHOOLBHASKARENDRANATH SAMANTA DAKSHINSAGAR BANITIRTHA HIGH SCHOOL
70388 RUDRANAGAR RUDRANAGAR DEBENDRA VIDYAPITH ARUN SINHA PRASADPUR ATAL VIDYABHABAN
70389 KRISHNANAGAR KRISHNANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL TAPAS KUMAR TRIPATHI KHANSAHABABAD HIGH SCHOOL
70390 BANASHYAM NAGAR BANASHYAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL MRINAL KANTI ROY RAKHASKHALI HIGH SCHOOL
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70391 BRAJABALLAVPUR BRAJABALLAVPUR BRAJAMOHAN TEWARI SIKSHANIKETAN ARUN MONDAL RAKHALPUR JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70392 DURBACHATI DURBACHATI J N A SIKSHANIKETAN(HIGH),(CO-ED,BENGALI MED.)SHIBSANKAR DAS BARADAPUR ADARSHA MILAN VIDYAPITH
70393 GADAMATHURA GADAMATHURA ADARSHA BINAY VIDYAPITH BIPLAB KUMAR TUDU TARANAGAR SKS VIDYAMANDIR
70394 KEDARPUR KEDARPUR RAM NANDA HIGH SCHOOL BISWANATH METIA GOPALNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70395 PATHARPRATIMA PATHARPRATIMA ANANDALAL ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SUJIT SARDAR SHIBNAGAR MS VIDYAMANDIR
70396 DHOLA DHOLA HIGH SCHOOL TANMAY HALDER HARINKHOLA D.A. HIGH SCHOOL
70397 GURUDASPUR GURUDASPUR MAHENDRA INDRA VIDYAMANDIR ATANU KUMAR HALDAR DURGANAGAR BHOLANATH SHIKSHANIKETAN
70398 PURNACHANDRAPUR PURNACHANDRAPUR CHANDMANI SIKSHA BHABAN JAYDEB HALDER GODAMATHURA HARIPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL
70399 GOBINDARAMPUR GOBINDARAMPUR ASWINIKUMAR HIGH SCHOOL MALAY BAR DAKSHIN KASHIABAD SHIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL
70400 KAKDWIP KAKDWIP BIRENDRA VIDYANIKETAN BAPI MAITY SITARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70401 KAKDWIP-I SUNDARBAN BALIKA VIDYANIKETAN SUMAN KALYAN MALLIK BAMANAGAR  HIGH SCHOOL
70402 KAKDWIP-II AKSHAYNAGAR JNANADAMOYEE VIDYANIKETAN MANAS BHANDARI MADHABNAGAR  HIGH SCHOOL
70403 NARAYANPUR NAMKHANA NARAYAN VIDYAMANDIR CHHANDA RANI JANA CHANDANPIRI MURARIMOHAN  HIGH SCHOOL
70404 NARAYANPUR-I AKSHAYNAGAR KUMAR NARAYAN MADHYAMIK SIKSHAYATAN BHARAT CHANDRA SINGHA KAKDWIP SHISHU SHIKSHAYATAN HIGH SCHOOL
70405 SHIBKALINAGAR SHIBKALINAGAR ISHAN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL SOUMEN JANA SUNDARBAN ADARSHA VIDYANIKETAN
70406 KALINAGAR KALINAGAR DWARIKANATH INSTITUTION ASIS KUMAR BERA BHUBANNAGAR BHUBANMOHAN VIDYAPITH  HIGH SCHOOL
70407 BISWAMBHAR RAJNAGAR BISWAMBHAR HIGH SCHOOL SAURAV KANTI MANDAL HARIPUR GADADHAR VIDYAPITH
70408 BISWAMBHAR-I NAMKHANA HIGH SCHOOL BUDDHADEB SASMAL NARAYANPUR LAKSHMI NARAYAN MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA
70409 NARAYANITALA NARAYANITALA DHANESWAR SIKSHA SADAN AMIYA KAR NAMKHANA UNION  HIGH SCHOOL
70410 MAIPITH DEBIPUR HUKAHARANI MILAN VIDYAPITH MR. TAPAS KUMAR MAITI BAIKUNTHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70411 MAIPITH I AMBIKA NAGAR HARIPRIYA HIGH SCHOOL SAIDUL ISLAM MOLLA KANTAMARI CURAMONI HIGH SCHOOL
70412 CENTRAL SATJELIA CENTRAL SATJELIA M C HIGH SCHOOL SUMAN DEY SUNDARBAN ASITBARAN HIGH SCHOOL
70413 SAMBHUNAGAR SAMBHU NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH MISTRY TARANAGAR SARASWATI HIGH SCHOOL
70414 MANMATHA NAGAR MANMATHANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL DEBABRATA SARKAR DAKSHIN RADHANAGAR SRI GOURANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70415 GOSABA RANGABELIA HIGH SCHOOL DIPAM KHATUA EMLIBARI JAJNESWAR VIDYANIKETAN
70416 BALI BEJOYNAGAR ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR MAHITOSH DAS GOPALKATA JELEPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70417 SATJELIA SATJELIA NATABAR VIDYAYATAN SUKESH CHANDRA PATRA DAYAPUR P.C.SEN HIGH SCHOOL
70418 AMTALI AMRITNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL ANANDA GOPAL MUSTAFI MANGAL CHANDRA VIDYAPITH
70419 TARANAGAR TARANAGAR B T C VIDYAMANDIR ANADI MONDAL TARANAGAR JOGENDRA NATH HIGH SCHOOL
70420 BASANTI RANIGAR JYOTISHPUR HIGH SCHOOL GOLOKPATI MONDAL BASANTI HIGH SCHOOL
70421 BASANTI-I BASANTI ST.TERESA'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SANSAD BANU BIRINCHIBARI SURENDRANATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70422 BASANTI-II BASANTI ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL SOUMEN BHUNIA HEROBHANGA VIDYASAGAR VIDYAMANDIR
70423 BASANTI-III MAHESHPUR JASODA VIDYAPITH UDAY SANKAR MONDAL MASJIDBATI PARBATI HIGH SCHOOL
70424 SONAKHALI SONAKHALI HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR MISTRY BASANTI HIGH SCHOOL
70425 SONAKHALI I NARAYANTALA R.K VIDYAMANDIR BAJLUR RAHAMAN MOLLA JANAPRIYA NAGAR JANAPRIYA VIDYALAYA
70426 FULMALANCHA FULMALANCHA HRITU BHAKAT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.) SOHID ALI KHAN KUMROKHALI KEDERNATH VIDYAPITH
70427 FULMALANCHA I SREE SREE RAMKRISHNA SIKSHANIKETAN BIKASH MONDAL SUNDARBAN ADARSHA VIDYANIKETAN
70428 BAHARU BAHARU HIGH SCHOOL CHANDAN HALDER SANTIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70429 BAHARU-I DAKSHIN BARASAT SIBDAS ACHARYA HIGH SCHOOL BASUDEB MONDAL DEWANGANJ AK HIGH SCHOOL
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70430 BAHARU-II DAKSHIN BARASAT SRI SRI SARADAMONI BALIKA VIDYALAYA MD SALIM LASKAR DEWANGANJ AK HIGH SCHOOL
70431 DHOSA DHOSA CHANDANESWAR N.C.HIGH SCHOOL ANIL MAHALI KHAKURDAHA MUKTAKESHI GOUR MOHAN DAS HIGH SCHOOL
70432 DHOSA-I CHALTABERIA HIGH SCHOOL MANAS MONDAL CHALK PANCH GHORA HIGH SCHOOL
70433 MAJILPUR MAJILPUR J.M.TRAINING SCHOOL SATYAJIT BARIK DARA ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR
70434 MAJILPUR-I JOYNAGAR P C PAUL INSTITUTION BIPLAB PURAKAYASTHA NIMPITH RK VIDYABHAVAN (H.S)
70435 MAJILPUR-II MAZILPUR ATUL KRISHNA V.B. VIDYAPITH RATAN KUMAR DAS JOYNAGAR INSTITUTION
70436 MAJILPUR-III MOZILPUR SHYAM SUNDAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUPARNA SARKAR MONIRTAT RAIMONI INSTITUTION
70437 MAYAHOWRI GOPAL MAYAHOWRI GOPAL HIGH SCHOOL RATAN SHEET MONIRTAT RAIMONI INSTITUTION
70438 MAYAHOWRI GOPAL I PATHPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL DEBDAS DOLUI GORDEWANI  HIGH SCHOOL
70439 MAYAHOWRI GOPAL II BELEDURGANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL MAHBUB HOSSAIN LASKAR GHATIHARANIYA  HIGH SCHOOL
70440 JAMTALA JAMTALA BHAGABAN CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL DINABANDHU NASKAR MADHYAPURBA GURGURIA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70441 JAMTALA-I DONGAJORA RAMANATH HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR NASKAR PURBA SHYAMNAGAR VIDYASAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70442 JAMTALA-II PANCHUAKHALI HIGH SCHOOL SURAJIT MONDAL KEORAKHALI NAKUL SAHADEB HIGH SCHOOL
70443 BANSRA-A SANGRAMI NAGAR VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL SANKAR KUMAR MONDAL TAN GRAKHALI PJP HIGH SCHOOL
70444 BANSRA-B GHUTIARISHARIF BALIKA VIDYALAYA MAHUA BHUMIK ITKHOLA RAJNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL
70445 CANNING-A CANNING ST.GABRIELS HIGH SCHOOL SUJATA NAIYA TAN GRAKHALI PJP HIGH SCHOOL
70446 CANNING-B RAIBAGHINI HIGH SCHOOL MOUMITA GHOSH GN HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH
70447 CANNING-C CANNING DWARIKA NATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA RAFIKUL SARDAR GN HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH
70448 CANNING-D NEW INTEGRATED GOVT. SCHOOL,CANNING-I SUKUMAR BARKANDAJ TAN GRAKHALI PJP HIGH SCHOOL
70449 HEROBHANGA AMTALA MATIRAM HIGH SCHOOL SWAPAN KUMAR SARDAR ITKHOLA RAJNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL
70450 TALDI TALDI MOHAN CHAND HIGH SCHOOL CHANDRA SHEKHAR HALDER GN HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH
70451 DARIA DARIA JAMUNA LAKSHMI NARAYAN VIDYALAYA SHYAMAL KUMAR MONDAL GN HARINARAYANI VIDYAPITH
70452 MATHERDIGHI MATHERDIGHI HIGH SCHOOL ABDUR RAKIB MOLLA MATHERDIGHI A.S.  HIGH SCHOOL
70453 JIBANTALA HOWRAMARI HIGH SCHOOL RAKIBUL HASSAN ISWARIPUR MARJINA VIDYANIKETAN
70454 KALIKATALA KALIKATALA MILAN VIDYAPITH ZIAUR RAHAMAN PAIK HOMRAPOTA  HIGH SCHOOL
70455 NARAYANPUR NARAYANPUR AKSHOY VIDYAMANDIR SWAPAN KUMAR MISTRI NAGARTALA  HIGH SCHOOL
70456 ABHOY CHARAN ABHOY CHARAN VIDYAPITH(H S) SANCHITA DAS KAYAL BISHNUPUR SIKSHA SANGHA
70457 ABHOY CHARAN I JHANJRA HIGH SCHOOL ANKUR KUMAR NASKAR DOMDOMA HIGH SCHOOL
70458 PIRTALA PIRTALA HIGH SCHOOL ATANU MAITY JULPIA AUDHARMANIK HIGH SCHOOL
70459 PIRTALA-I ROTARY RABINDRA VIDYAPITH TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL JULPIA AUDHARMANIK HIGH SCHOOL
70460 GANDHABADULI GANDHABADULI AGHORE KAMINI INSTITUTION SAMIR NASKAR BISHNUPUR SIKSHA SANGHA
70461 GANDHABADULI-I BISHNUPUR GRIHASREE SIKSHAYATAN FOR GIRLS TANUSREE HALDER ROGHUDEV ELOKESHI AIKETAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70462 GANDHABADULI-II KASTE KUMARI HIGH SCHOOL PARTHA SAHA GABBERIA CHHATRA BANDHU VIDYAPITH
70463 SEBANAGAR SEVANAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA TARUN MANDAL UDAYRAMPUR PALLISREE SIKSHAYATAN
70464 VIDYANAGAR VIDYANAGAR MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL NIRMAL KUMAR GHOSH UDAIRAMPUR POLLISHREE SIKSHAYATAN
70465 VIDYANAGAR-I KANYANAGAR VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL) MUNMUN GHOSH KISHORPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70466 VIDYANAGAR-II RAMCHANDRANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL BARUN DAS JOYRAMPUR M.C. DEY HIGH SCHOOL
70467 RASAPUNJA RASAPUNJA PRANKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL SUBHASH SARKAR RAMNAGAR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL
70468 RASAPUNJA-I RASAPUNJA JNANADAMOYEE BALIKA VIDYALAYA LAL CHAND HANSDA BAKHRAHAT HIGH SCHLLO
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70469 BODRA BODRA HIGH SCHOOL PAMELA ROY BODRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70470 GHATAKPUKUR GHATAKPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL OINDRILA GISWAMI SAIHATI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70471 GHATAKPUKUR-I KULTI GOVT COLONY REFUGEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SASANKA SEKHAR MANDAL SUNDHIYA SARALA MOTILAL HIGH SCHOOL
70472 NARAYANPUR OLD SITE NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL(OLD SITE) SUSANTA KUMAR ROY BAMANGHATA  HIGH SCHOOL
70473 CHANDIPUR CHANDIPUR RANGSARA HIGH SCHOOL KRISHNA PADA MAHATO BHANGAR  HIGH SCHOOL
70474 KHARAMBA KHARAMBA BANI VIDYALAYA RANAJIT KHAN SUNDIA SARALA MOTILAL HIGH SCHOOL
70475 KHARAMBA-I BHOJERHAT SARODA DESHAPRIYA BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUDIPTA BAULIA BAMANGHATA  HIGH SCHOOL
70476 TARDAHA TARDAHA HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH MUKHERJEE NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70477 HATGACHA HATGACHA HARIDAS VIDYAPITH ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY BHAGWANPUR  HIGH SCHOOL
70478 KARBALA KARBALA HIGH SCHOOL MD MAHFUZUR RAHMAN SUNDHIYA SARALA MOTILAL HIGH SCHOOL
70479 POLERHAT POLERHAT HIGH SCHOOL ANANDA SARDAR KANTALIA  HIGH SCHOOL
70480 KACHUA KACHUA HIGH SCHOOL MD MOFARJEL MOLLA KANTALIA  HIGH SCHOOL
70481 BARUIPUR BARUIPUR HIGH SCHOOL PROSUN KUMAR BAIDYA DHAPDHAPI  HIGH SCHOOL
70482 BARUIPUR-I BARUIPUR JNANADA VIDYAPITH LAKSHMAN HALDAR DHAPDHAPI  HIGH SCHOOL
70483 PADMAPUKUR PADMAPUKUR MADHYA VIDYALAYA SASADHAR BOWLIA DUM DUM VIDYALAYA
70484 PADMAPUKUR-I PURANDARPUR MATH SADHAN SAMAR NARI SIKSHAYATAN PRIYA NASKAR GHOLA UCHCHA VIDYALAYA
70485 BEGAMPUR BEGAMPUR JNANADA PROSAD INSTITUTION MAUSUMI MANDAL KOTALPUR MADHUSUDAN  HIGH SCHOOL
70486 BEGAMPUR-I AMIYA BALA BALIKA VIDYALAYA BISWENDU GOSWAMI SOUTH GARIA JADUNATH VIDYAMANDIR
70487 GOBINDAPUR GOBINDAPUR RATNESWAR HIGH SCHOOL HAFIJA PARVEEN MALLICKPUR GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL
70488 GOBINDAPUR-I GOBINDAPUR GYANADA DEBI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ARPITA BANERJEE MALLICKPUR ABDUS SHAKUR HIGH SCHOOL
70489 D/DURGAPUR TILOTTAMA BALIKA VIDYALAYA ALOKE KUMAR HALDAR SITAKUNDU VIDYATAN
70490 RAMNAGAR RAMNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL PINTU NASKAR SOUTH GARIA JADUNATH VIDYAMANDIR
70491 RAMNAGAR I KULARI CHHAYANI JANAPRIYA VIDYAMANDIR SAKTI KR SHEEL DUMDUM VIDYALAYA
70492 RANABELIA GHATA RANABELIAGHATA HIGH SCHOOL KAMALA KANTA DUARY JAYATALA HIGH SCHOOL
70493 GREEN PARK GREENPARK SIKSHA SADAN HIGH SCHOOL DEBDATTA GHOSH LANGALBERIA SURAT SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR
70494 GREEN PARK-I RAJPUR VIDYANIDHI HIGH SCHOOL KALYAN NASKAR BORAL HIGH SCHOOL
70495 GREEN PARK-II JAGADDAL COLONY HIGH SCHOOL MITHUN MONDAL CHOWHATI HIGH SCHOOL
70496 KALIKAPUR KALIKAPUR RAMKAMAL VIDYAPITH RABIKANTA PRAMANIK GHASIARA VIDYAPITH
70497 KALIKAPUR-I PRASAD PUR BHAGYADHAR VIDYANIKETAN ABHIJIT NASKAR GHASIARA VIDYAPITH
70498 KAMRABAD SONARPUR VIDYAPITH ARNAB SENGUPTA KHEADAHA HIGH SCHOOL
70499 KAMRABAD-I KAMRABAD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MRS. SAGARIKA MANDAL DAKSHIN SANGUR KARUNAMOYEE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70500 KAMRABAD-II KAMRABAD UCHCHA VIDYALAYA DIPANKAR HALDAR KODALIA PRASANNABANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70501 LANGALBERIA LANGALBERIA SURATH SMRITY VIDYAMANDIR JAHAR LAL NAIYA HARINAVI D.V.A.S. HIGH SCHOOL
70502 LANGALBERIA I SUBHASGRAM NABATARA VIDYALAYA BANDANA HALDAR GUR A.P. NAGAR A.K. ROY VIDYATAYAN FOR GIRLS
70503 LANGALBERIA II HARINABHI SUBHASINI BALIKA SIKSHYALAYA RAMES HALDAR CHOWHATI HIGH SCHOOL
70504 LASKARPUR LASKARPUR VIDYASAGAR VIDYAPITH BIPANNAPALAK MIDDER BORAL HIGH SCHOOL
70505 LASKARPUR-I BALARAMPUR MANMATHANATH VIDYAMANDIR SOMNATH DAS JAGADDAL WOOMACHARAN  HIGH SCHOOL
70506 LASKARPUR-II SREEPUR SIKSHA SADAN SATYEN KUMAR SARDAR BORAL SWAMIJI VIDYAPITH  HIGH SCHOOL
70507 LASKARPUR-III LASKARPUR RABINDRA VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS SUBRATA HALDER PANCHAPOTA BADANCHANDRA INDUMATI  HIGH SCHOOL
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70508 BORAL BORAL RISHI RAJNARAYAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MINTU KUMAR PRAMANIK GARIA BARADA PRASAD  HIGH SCHOOL 
70509 BORAL-I MAHAMAYAPUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH PUSPITA GHOSH BALIA NAFAR CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70510 BORAL II GARIA HARIMATI DEBI UCHHAYA BALIKA VIDYALAYA MR. CHANCHAL SAHA TEGHARIA VIDYAPITH
70511 ARIAPARA ARIAPARA HIGH SCHOOL DEBASHREE BAGCHI HARIDAS KRISI SILPA VIDYAPITH
70512 ARIAPARA-I BHERI BHETKAKHALI HIGH SCHOOL MANAS HALDER RAIPUR SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA AMRITA VIDYALAYA
70513 ARIAPARA-II BHERI BHETKAKHALI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL SANDIP MAJHI BAWALI GANGAPROSAD VIDYAPITH  HIGH SCHOOL
70514 ARIAPARA-III BAWALI PALLIMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL SUTAPA BANDYOPADHYAY SREE SARADA RAMAKRISHNA BALIKA VIDYAPITH
70515 BARATALA BARATALA POALI HIGH SCHOOL KANIKA ROY TELARI BANIPITH GIRLS'  HIGH SCHOOL
70517 BARATALA-II BURUL HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA  MAITY DHONCHEBERIA JR. HIGH SCHOOL
70516 BARATALA-I HASNECHA HIGH SCHOOL MASUD HASAN TELARI RABINDRA SIKSHA NIKETAN
70518 BARATALA-III BURUL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BIPLAB KUMAR DAS SONARIA HEMCHANDRA VIDYMANDIR
70519 BADAMTALA BADAMTALA HIGH SCHOOL ABDUL HALIM MOLLA SHANKPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL
70520 BADAMTALA-I BUDGE BUDGE SUBHASH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL APARNA CHANDRA BUDGE BUDGE PK HIGH SCHOOL
70521 BADAMTALA-II MANUEL GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL RITA MONDAL KALIPUR GILRS' HIGH SCHOOL
70522 KHARIBERIA KHARIBERIA VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH SK MOJAMMEL HOSSAIN NEW RAJIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70523 KHARIBERIA-I CHALKGOPAL SARADA VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS SOUMENDRA SINGHA PAIKPARA  RAMKRISHNA HIGH SCHOOL
70524 KHARIBERIA-II NAYACHAK HIGH SCHOOL ALOK KUMAR MAHAJAN D.P.S.S. SANTOSHKUMARI SIKSHNIKETAN
70525 RAJIBPUR RAJIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL PRODIP KUMAR HALDER NABASAN HIGH SCHOOL
70526 RAJIBPUR-I PUJALI SIKSHANIKETAN AMIT KUMAR DAS PUJALI RAGHUNATHPUR VIDYALAYAS
70527 AKRA AKRA KRISHNA NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL JOITA BHAWAL SURYA KUMAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70528 AKRA-I BANGLA JATIYA SHIKSHA MANDIR AMIT CHAKROBORTY NETAJI SUBHASH VIDYALAYA
70529 BATANAGAR BATANAGAR SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIRMOUMITA GAYEN KANKHULI GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL
70530 BATANAGAR-I SARANGABAD JAJNESWARI PATHSALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ARCHITA MANNA KANKHULI GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL
70531 BATANAGAR-II JAGTALA SURYA KUMAR VIDYALAYA DEBASISH DAS MAHADEVNAGAR  HIGH SCHOOL
70532 CHATTA CHATTA SUBID ALI INSTITUTE ARIJIT MONDAL SARANGABAD  HIGH SCHOOL
70533 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR SIKSHANIKETAN AKRAM HOSSAIN CHAUDHARY MAHESHTALA  HIGH SCHOOL
70534 GOPALPUR-I JOTE SHIBARAMPUR SIKSHANIKETAN SIDDHARTHA PAL MAHESTALA  HIGH SCHOOL
70535 MAHESHTALA MAHESHTALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PUSHPA KARAN NANGI GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL
70536 MAHESHTALA-I GANIPUR HIGH SCHOOL TAPAN MONDAL BANGLA JATIYA SHIKSHA MANDIR
70537 KANKHULI KANKHULI HIGH SCHOOL PRABIR DAS SARANGABAD  HIGH SCHOOL
70538 KANKHULI-I RABINDRA BALIKA VIDYAPITH SANTA PAL MITRA MAHADEVNAGAR  HIGH SCHOOL
70539 DHUTURDAHA DHUTURDAHA KALYAN PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL BHOLANATH MONDAL GARCHANDIBARI HIGH SCHOOL
70540 DHUTURDAHA-I BAMANPUKURIA SANNYASI MEMORIAL MODEL HIGH SCHOOL DIPAK DAS DHUTURDAHA KALYAN PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL
70541 DHUTURDAHA-II MINAKHAN JATINDRA NATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA PARIMAL MAHATO DHUTURDAHA KALYAN PARISHAD HIGH SCHOOL
70542 DHUTURDAHA-III CHAITAL PALLI MONGAL VIDYALAYA ABDUR RAQUIB JOYGRAM JN. HIGH SCHOOL
70543 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ARPITA MONDAL HAROA P.G HIGH SCHOOL
70544 GOPALPUR-I GOPALPUR POPULAR ACADEMY HITANSHU MONDAL SONAPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL
70545 SALIPUR SALIPUR HIGH SCHOOL HASHNUZZAMAN CHOUHATA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70546 SALIPUR-I AKANDABERIA HIGH SCHOOL MD. KHABIR HOSSAIN KAMARGATHI HIGH SCHOOL
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70547 SALIPUR-II NOAPARA KALINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL DHANANJOY MONDAL CHOUHATA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70548 BADURIA BADURIA DILIP KUMAR MEMORIAL INSTITUTION GOURANGA PARMANICK BADURIA L.M.S HIGH SCHOOL
70549 BADURIA-I BADURIA KADAMBINI DEBI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANABI CHOWDHURI BADURIA L.M.S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70550 BADURIA-II JADURHATI ADARSHA VIDYAPITH MD.MORTAZA HOSSAIN JASAIKATI HIGH SCHOOL
70551 DAKSHIN CHATRA DAKSHIN CHATRA HIGH SCHOOL DIPAK HALDAR MEDIA HIGH SCHOOL
70552 DAKSHIN CHATRA-I KEOTSHA HIGH SCHOOL SHILA SAHA DAKSHIN CHATRA NETAJI BALIKA SIKSHA NIKETAN
70553 DAKSHIN CHATRA-II KAPILESWARPUR HIGH SCHOOL SUNIL KUMAR BISWAS BARGHARIA G.G.P.T HIGH SCHOOL
70554 MALATIPUR MALATIPUR HIGH SCHOOL AZIZUR RAHAMAN BASIRHAT TOWN HIGH SCHOOL
70555 MALATIPUR-I BRAHMANANDA VIDYABHABAN(HIGH SCHOOL) SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR ROY METIA HIGH SCHOOL
70556 KHOLAPOTA KHOLAPOTA SRI AUROBINDA TAPABAN PATHMANDIR DILIP KUMAR GAYEN BEGAMPUR BIBIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70557 KHOLAPOTA-I BELER DHANYAKURIA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA CHANDIDAS MISTRY SHRINAGAR ADARSHA PANCHAPALLY VIDYALLYA(HIGH SCHOOL)
70558 KHOLAPOTA-II SRINAGAR ADARSHA PANCHAPALLY VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) JAKIR HOSSAIN M B S NEORA HIGH SCHOOL
70559 DHANYAKURIA DHANYAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL ZAHANGIR HAQUE ANKIPUR ANDULPOTA HIGH SCHOOL
70560 DHANYAKURIA-I GARAITALA HIGH SCHOOL GOLAM RAHIM RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70561 DHANYAKURIA-II BUNARATI YOUSUF ISMAIL MEMO HIGH SCHOOL MD.ALI AHMED BASIRHAT NAIHATI N.C.M HIGH SCHOOL
70562 BHABLA BHABLA TANTRA SIR RAJENDRA HIGH SCHOOL APURBA GUCHCHHIT NETAJI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL
70563 BHABLA-I BARAJIRAKPUR TARUN SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL PURNENDU KR MONDAL NETAJI VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL
70564 BASIRHAT BASIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL UJJWAL MANDAL BASIRHAT TOWN HIGH SCHOOL
70565 BASIRHAT-I DHALTITHA MILAN MANDIR HIGH SCHOOL KARABI PAL BASIRHAT TOWN HIGH SCHOOL
70566 BASIRHAT-II BASIRHAT PURNA CH. MAZUMDER GIRLS H SCHOOL TIMIR BARAN ROY BASIRHAT TOWN HIGH SCHOOL
70567 ITINDA ITINDA UNION HIGH SCHOOL SANDIP DAS BASIRHAT NAIHATI N.C.M HIGH SCHOOL
70568 ITINDA-I SHIBHATI HIGH SCHOOL SUJOY GHOSH RAJAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70569 ITINDA-II GACHHA AKHARPUR ANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL MD.KAFINOOR HOSSAIN SANGRAMPUR B.K.A.C INSTITUTION
70570 CHHOTO SEHARA CHHOTO SEHARA HIGH SCHOOL SUVRO PRAKASH ROY DAKSHIN AKHRATALA RABINDRA SIKSHA NIKETAN
70571 KATIAHAT KATIAHAT B.K.A.P.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DIPAK BISWAS SAFIRABAD S.C.G HIGH SCHOOL
70572 KATIAHAT-I BANKRA HIGH SCHOOL MOHONLAL SARKAR MALANGAPARA K.C.B INTITUTION
70573 KATIAHAT-II TENTULIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA NURNEHAR KHATUN BALKI HIGH SCHOOL
70574 NAZAT NAZAT NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR DEBARATY MUKHERJEE BHOWMICK GHOSHPUR AKSHAY HIGH SCHOOL
70575 NAZAT-I MADHYA CHAITAL VIVEKANANDA VIDYAPITH CHINMOY SANA PIFA B.M HIGH SCHOOL
70576 SARBERIA SARBERIA HIGH SCHOOL SANTI SWARUP BEJ JELIAKHALI VIVEKANANDA VIDYPITH
70577 SARBERIA-I DHEKNAMARI DAMODAR ADIBASI VIDYAPITH ABDUL AZIM MOLLA NIMICHI RAMNARAYAN VIDYALAYA
70578 HATGACHHI HATGACHHI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH NILKAMAL BHADURY DHUCHNIKHALI NILAMBAR VIDYAPITH(HIGH)
70579 MALANGAPARA MALANGAPARA KAILAS CH. BHATTACHARYA INSTN. SUMITA MALLICK TENTULIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70580 MALANGAPARA-I NIRMAN ADARSHA VIDYAPITH BODHADITYA MONDAL NABATKATI K.M.A.C VIDYAPITH
70581 MALANGAPARA-II BITHARI KALIPRASANNA HIGH SCHOOL SRABONI DAS GABORDA HIGH SCHOOL
70582 BHEBIA BHEBIA HIGH SCHOOL SUSANTA MONDAL BHOWANIPUR SJ INSTITUTION
70583 BHEBIA-I KUMARPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL RUHUL AMIN SEKH BALTI HIGH SCHOOL
70584 BHEBIA-II KHARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL TAPAN KUMAR SINGHA BHOWANIPUR SJ INSTITUTION
70585 PURBA KHEJURBERIA PURBA KHEJURBERIA M.C.INSTITUTION SAMSUJJAMAN MOLLA PUTIA CHOTO SHEB KHALI BROJOMOHON VIDYAPITH
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70586 RAMESWARPUR RAMESWARPUR UNION ADARSHA VIDYALAYA BHASKAR MRIDHA TAKI BHABANATH HIGH SCHOOL
70587 RAMESWARPUR-I CHAKPATLI HIGH SCHOOL SATYAJIT MONDAL BARUNHAT HIGH SCHOOL
70588 RAMESWARPUR-II HASNABAD DEBIPRASANNA INSTITUTION DIPTI KAR KAYAL TOWN HASNABAD HIGH SCHOOL
70589 TAKI TAKI GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL HARASIT KUMAR BAISHNAB DEULI DAKSHIN PARA JR HIGH SCHOOL
70590 TAKI-I TAKI SASTHIBAR LALMADHAB GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANURADHA MONDAL BHEBIA VIDYASAGAR ACADAMY
70591 TAKI-II TAKI RAMKRISHNA MISSION HIGH SCHOOL BIKRAMJIT SARKAR RAMESWARPUR NEHERU VIDYALAY
70592 BHOWANIPUR CENTRAL BHOWANIPUR MODEL HIGH SCHOOL KUTUBUDDIN MONDAL KHARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70593 ATAPUR ATAPUR KENARAM HIGH SCHOOL SHAKTIPADA SAHOO AGARHATI GOUR HARI VIDYAPITH
70594 ATAPUR-I SUKDOYANI REFUGEE HIGH SCHOOL MONIRUL ISLAM MOLLA AGARHATI GOUR HARI VIDYAPITH
70595 HATGACHHA HATGACHHA K C AMRITAMAYEE HIGH SCHOOL KANKAN MONDAL SANDSHKHALI RADHARANI HIGH SCHOOL
70596 KHULNA KHULNA PEARY CHARAN LAW VIDYALAYA SWAPAN MANNA MONIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70597 SANDELERBILL SANDELERBILL A.B.S MADAN MOHAN VIDYAPITH NITISH ROY UTTAR RUPMARI HIGH SCHOOL
70598 SANDELERBILL-I DULDULI MATHBARI DEBNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL ABDUL HALIM P.K.S PRIYANATH HIGH SCHOOL
70599 JOGESHGUNJ JOGESHGUNJ HIGH SCHOOL ALOKESH MONDAL SAHEBKHALI NN HIGH SCHOOL
70600 MANIGRAM MANIGRAM HIGH SCHOOL SOUMEN CHATTERJEE CHANDA LALIT MOHAN HIGH SCHOOL
70601 MANIGRAM-I GANRAPOTA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUJAY KUMAR BAIRAGI KEUTI PARA J.N. ROY HIGH SCHOOL
70602 MANIGRAM-II TANGRA COLONY HIGH SCHOOL SUBHENDU BAIN BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 
70603 MANIGRAM-III GANRAPOTA HIGH SCHOOL SUBHAS CHANDRA PAL GHAT BAUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70604 KALUPUR KALUPUR PANCHPOTA HIGH SCHOOL DIPAK PAUL BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL 
70605 KALUPUR-I KALITALA VISWABANDHU SIKSHANIKETAN SABHU NATH HALDAR NARAHARI PUR SARADACHARAN VIDYAPITH 
70606 KALUPUR-II SUBHASNAGAR GOURI SUNDARI BALIKA VIDYABITHI ASIM KUMAR GHOSH NEW BONGAON HIGH SCHOOL
70607 BONGAON BONGAON KUMUDINI UCHCHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA PRAJNANANDA PAL SAKTIGARH HIGH SCHOOL 
70608 BONGAON-I SATBERIA HIGH SCHOOL BISWANATH BASU DEBGARH HIGH SCHOOL
70609 BONGAON-II CHAMPABERIA HIGH SCHOOL (CO-ED) SADHAN KUMAR BAGCHI CHHAYGHARIA RAKHAL DAS HIGH SCHOOL
70610 GOPALNAGAR AKAIPUR NABAGOPAL HIGH SCHOOL IBRAHIM ALI MONDAL PALLA KPC  H.S SCHOOL
70611 GOPALNAGAR-I GOPALNAGAR GIRIBALA BALIKA VIDYALAYA MOSTAFA MONDAL SRIPALLI PRIYANATH HIGH SCHOOL
70612 GOPALNAGAR-II BELTA HIGH SCHOOL (CO-ED) NILDADRI KARMAKAR PALLA KPC  H.S SCHOOL
70613 GOPALNAGAR-III NAHATA SARADA SUNDARI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR JAYANTA KUMAR DAS NAHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70614 DEOPUL DEOPUL ADHAR MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL TAPAS ROY BAGDAH HIGH SCHOOL
70615 DEOPUL-I ANGRAIL VIDYAMANDIR RAMPRASAD BISWAS PALLA KPC  H.S SCHOOL
70616 DEOPUL-II PANCHPOTA BHARADANGA HIGH SCHOOL NILOY SAHA JHOWDANGA SAMMILANI HIGH SCHOOL
70617 MONDALPARA MANDALPARA HIGH SCHOOL PARTHA MUKHERJEE CHANDPARA BANI VIDYA BITHI
70618 MONDALPARA-I CHANDPARA DHAKURIA HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH MONDAL BAGDAH HIGH SCHOOL
70619 MONDALPARA-II JALESWAR HIGH SCHOOL PRAHLAD BISWAS PALLA KPC  H.S SCHOOL
70620 MONDALPARA-III KALASIMA SWAMI VIVEKANANDA BIDYAPITH PARAMITA GHOSH PAUL THAKURNAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70621 THAKURNAGAR THAKURNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL ASHIT BISWAS JHIKRA HIGH SCHOOL
70622 THAKURNAGAR-I SIMULPUR ANANDAPARA NARAHARI VIDYAPITH JIBAN DAS GAIGHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70623 THAKURNAGAR-II RAMCHANDRAPUR PALLIMANGAL VIDYAPITH RAMKRISHNA MAJUMDER GAIGHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70624 BAJITPUR BAJITPUR HIGH SCHOOL PROSENJIT ROY BGDAH HIGH SCHOOL
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70625 BAJITPUR-I AMBIKAPUR ALTAF HUSSAIN HIGH SCHOOL KANAI HALDER MAMA BHAGINA VIDYAPIHA
70626 BAJITPUR-II CHARMONDAL C.M.P.P.B.K. FULMOHAN HIGH SCHOOL AHASAN HABIB MONDAL SRIPALLI PRIYANATH HIGH SCHOOL
70627 BHABANIPUR BHABANIPUR PALLIMANGAL VIDYAPITH MRIDUL KANTI MONDAL BEARA HIGH SCHOOL
70629 BHABANIPUR-II AULDANGA AMULYADHAN ROY VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL) PROBIR KUMAR DEBNATH HELENCHA HIGH SCHOOL
70628 BHABANIPUR-I NALDUGARI PARMADAN CHANDRA KANTA VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL)PALASH GHOSH BEARA  HIGH SCHOOL
70630 HELENCHA HELENCHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AMITAVA MALLICK ADITYAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70631 HELENCHA-I KURULIA HIGH SCHOOL MANISH BISWAS HELENCHA HIGH SCHOOL
70632 HELENCHA-II RANIHATI HIGH SCHOOL BIKASH CHANDRA BISWAS KEUTI PARA J.N. ROY HIGH SCHOOL
70633 CHOWRASHI CHOWRASHI HIGH SCHOOL MONIRUL ISLAM RAIKOLA HIGH SCHOOL
70634 CHOWRASHI-I BINAPANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA SAFIKUL GAZI PARULIA ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL
70635 CHOWRASHI-II HADIPUR ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL JOY MONDAL BERACHAMPA DEULIA UCHCHA VIDYALAYA
70636 BHASLIA BHASLIA SOWLATIA HIGH SCHOOL BIPLOB MALLICK HADIPUR CHUPRIJHARA JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
70637 BHASLIA-I KUMARPUR PARASMANI SIKSHA BITAN MD. ALI. KARIMULLAH SANTINIKETAN INSTITUTION
70638 BHASLIA-II DEGANGA KARTICKPUR ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYAPITH PAPIYA KARMAKAR PARULIA ADARSHA HIGH SCHOOL
70639 KOLSUR KOLSUR HIGH SCHOOL NIKHIL CHANDRA MAJUMDER RAIPUR NIRAMISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70640 KOLSUR-I MASLANDAPUR BHUDEV SMRITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA JAGANNATH MONDAL LAKSHMIPUL HIGH SCHOOL
70641 BARASAT BARASAT PEARY CHARAN SARKAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SUVENDU BIKASH MAITY BARASAT MAHATMA GANDHI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70642 BARASAT-I BARASAT BINAPANI HIGH SCHOOL BIJAN RAY BANAMALIPUR SANTOSH BHATTACHARYA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70643 BARASAT-II BARASAT PRIYANATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA MRIDULA BISWAS ASWINIPALLI HIGH SCHOOL
70644 BARASAT-III QUAZIPARA HAZRAT EKDIL SHAH HIGH SCHOOL NITYANANDA MANDAL SAIBONA AGHORENATH HIGH SCHOOL
70645 BARASAT-IV BARASAT VIVEKANANDA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH MONORANJAN GAYEN BARASAT MAHATMA GANDHI MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70646 BARASAT-V ASHUTOSH PALLI SATADAL SHIKSHAYATAN RABISHANKAR MISTRI MANABATA SIKSHAYATAN HIGH SCHOOL
70647 NILGANJ NILGANJ SIKSHAYATAN UJJWAL KUNDU MADHABPUR PRAHLAD SMRITI VIDYAPITH
70648 NILGANJ-I NABAPALLI BOYS HIGH SCHOOL RATHINDRA NATH MANDAL ASWINIPALLI HIGH SCHOOL
70649 NILGANJ-II BERABERIA BHAGIRATH ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SMARAJIT BISWAS SAIBONA AGHORENATH HIGH SCHOOL
70650 NILGANJ-III NOAPARA RASHBEHARI INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS SUPARNA SENGUPTA ASWINIPALLI HIGH SCHOOL
70651 MADHYAMGRAM MADHYAMGRAM HIGH SCHOOL BHABANI KARMAKAR MADHYAMGRAM ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70652 MADHYAMGRAM-I SRIPUR HIGH SCHOOL SUVRA PATHAK CHAKRABORTY MADHYAMGRAM RAJLAKSHMI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
70653 MADHYAMGRAM-II MADHYAMGRAM KABIGURU HIGH SCHOOL TARAK NATH MANDAL MADHYAMGRAM ACHARYA PRAFULLA CH. VIDYAYATAN
70654 KIRTIPUR KIRTIPUR NABIN CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL MANIK PATRA METIA HIGH SCHOOL
70655 KIRTIPUR-I CHAUMOHA HIGH SCHOOL SUNIL NANDI ROHANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70656 GOLABARI GOLABARI PALLIMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL SUSHANTA MONDAL MUKTERPUR HIGH SCHOOL (CO-ED)
70657 GOLABARI-I BELIAGHATA HIGH SCHOOL ABEDIN HAQUE SUNDARBAN HMTAA HIGH MADRASH
70658 GOLABARI-II SHASON UNION HIGH SCHOOL ALAMGIR SHAKH BAHIRA BHAGYA BANTAPUR B M HIGH SCHOOL
70659 DUTTAPUKUR FALDI HIGH SCHOOL SUKANTA KONAI KASHIMPUR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)
70660 DUTTAPUKUR-I NEBADHAI HIGH SCHOOL BHUBAN MOHAN MONDAL BAMONGACHI BHOLANATH HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70661 DUTTAPUKUR-II DATTAPUKUR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (CO-ED) MOBARK ALI DUTTAPUKU MAHESH VIDYAPITH(H.S)
70662 GOBARDANGA KHANTURA PRITILATA SIKSHANIKETAN NIHAR RANJAN BISWAS BISHNUPUR NIRMALA PRAVA HIGH SCHOOL
70663 GOBARDANGA-I LAKSHMIPUR SWAMIJI SEVA SANGHA HIGH SCHOOL POULAMI ROY CHOWDHURY KHANTURA PRITILATA SIKSHANIKETAN FOR GIRLS
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70664 GOBARDANGA-II GOBARDANGA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANADI MONDAL MEDIA BASTUHARA HIGH SCHOOL
70665 PRAFULLANAGAR PRAFULLA NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR PRADIP GHOSH NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70666 PRAFULLANAGAR-I PRAFULLANAGAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA SOMA DUTTA HABRA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70667 PRAFULLANAGAR-II BANIPUR GOVT.BASIC CUM MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL KALI KRISHNA TAGORE SISHU VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL
70668 HABRA DAKSHIN HABRA HIGH SCHOOL RAFIKUL ISLAM DAKSHIN NANGLA KUMRA UNION INSTITUTION
70669 HABRA-I BANIPUR BANI NIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL DINESH BISWAS PURBANCHAL HIGH SCHOOL
70670 HABRA-II AKRAMPORE HIGH SCHOOL AYAN ROY BERGOOM HIGH SCHOOL
70671 JANAPHUL JANAPHUL HIGH SCHOOL ARJUN BEPARI DAKSHIN NANGLA KUMRA UNION INSTITUTION
70672 JANAPHUL-I GANADIPAYAN LAL BAHADUR SMRITI VIDYAPITH(HIGH SCHOOL) TAPAN DATTA HATTHUBA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70673 JANAPHUL-II HATTHUBA KALIBALA KANYA VIDYAPITH PARAG BISWAS BADURIA LMS HIGH SCHOOL HS BOYS.
70674 ASHOKENAGAR ASHOKENAGAR BANIPITH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SOUMEN MITRA KALYANGARH VIDYAMANDIR
70675 ASHOKENAGAR-I ASHOKENAGAR MA SARADAMONI VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS JOLLY MUKHARJEE KALYANGARH VIDYAMANDIR
70676 ASHOKENAGAR-II ASOKNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL PRASANTA MODAK HATTHUBA ADARSHA VIDYAPITH
70677 KALYANGARH KALYANGARH BIDHAN CHANDRA VIDYAPITH TAPAS KANGSA BANIK CHATURDASH PALLI HIGH SCHOOL
70678 KALYANGARH-I ASHOKNAGAR VIDYASAGAR BANI BHABAN HIGH SCHOOL KAMALESH SARDAR KALYANGARH VIDYAMANDIR
70679 KALYANGARH-II NATNI HIGH SCHOOL BIPLAB KUMAR BISWAS CHATURDASH PALLI HIGH SCHOOL
70680 RAJIBPUR RAJIBPUR ANGLO VERNACULAR HIGH SCHOOL SUBHAMOY BANERJEE NARAYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70681 RAJIBPUR-I RAJIBPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MD.MAHMUDUL  HAQUE  TARAFDER RAUTARA MAHENDRANATH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
70682 RAJIBPUR-II BIRABALLAVPARA HIGH SCHOOL SUMANGSHU NASKAR TANGRA ADARSHA SIKSHA NIKETAN.H.S .
70683 RAJIBPUR-III BIRA BALLAVPARA SANTI PIPASA BALLAV BALIKA VIDYALAYA ANIMESH PAUL NARAYANPUR HIGH  SCHOOL
70684 AMDANGA SADHANPUR ULUDANGA TULSIRAM HIGH SCHOOL SUBHENDU DAS SIKIRA HIGH SCHOOL (CO-ED)
70685 AMDANGA-I ADHATA HIGH SCHOOL BITHIKA MALLIK ADHATA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70686 AMDANGA-II BAIKUNTHAPUR SATISH SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR MD SABIR AHAMED AMDANGA HIGH SCHOOL
70687 AMDANGA-III BHAGABATI SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR REZAUL HAQUE RAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70688 RAJARHAT BISHNUPUR SIR RAMESH INSTITUTION MONOWAR HOSSAIN PATHARGHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70689 RAJARHAT-I RAIGACHI HIGH SCHOOL RATAN BISWAS PATHARGHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70690 RAJARHAT-II SAPTAGRAM SARBESWAR HIGH SCHOOL LALTU RAY ADHYKARY CHAMPAGACHI HIGH SCHOOL
70691 RAJARHAT-III AMBIKA SOUDAMINI BALIKA VIDYALAYA MOUMITA SARKAR CHANDPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70692 RAJARHAT-IV BHATENDA ANNAKALI SMRITI MANDIR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL AJIJUR RAHAMAN PATHARGHATA HIGH SCHOOL
70693 BAGUIATI DESHAPRIYA BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR TANMOY MITRA LABANHRAD VIDYAPITH
70694 BAGUIATI-I CHARIGRAM SRI RAMKRISHNA ASRAM ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ANISUR ZAMAN DUM DUM CHITTARANJAN COLONY HINDU VIDYAPITH
70695 BAGUIATI-II CHARIGRAM SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAMA ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYAAVIJIT CHAKRABORTY DUM DUM CHITTARANJAN COLONY HINDU VIDYAPITH
70696 BAGUIATI-III JAGATPUR ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR MITHUN NEMO JYANGRA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70697 BAGUIATI-IV KRISHNAPUR JADUNATH MADHAB CHANDRA H SCHOOL TIRTHA GUHA DUM DUM CHITTARANJAN COLONY HINDU VIDYAPITH
70698 GOPALPUR GOPALPUR RAMKUMAR KAMALA VIDYALAYA ANANTA SARKAR JYANGRA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70699 GOPALPUR-I HATIARA SWAMI VIVEKANANDA VIDYAMANDIR PABITRA DAS DUMDUM CHITTARANJAN COLONY HINDU VIDYAPITH
70700 GOPALPUR-II KADIHATI KALINATH MUKHERJEE HIGH SCHOOL SUBHADEEP ROY JYANGRA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70701 MICHAELNAGAR MICHAELNAGAR SIKSHANIKETAN(HIGH SCHOOL) PRANGOBINDA DAS BASUNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70702 MICHAELNAGAR-I GANGANAGAR BEHARILAL GHOSH VIDYAPITH ALOKE DAS DOHARIA BIDHAN PALLI HIGH SCHOOL
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70703 MICHAELNAGAR-II MADHYAMGRAM GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUSMITA MAJUMDER SARKAR BIPIN BEHARI VIDYAPITH
70704 BIRATI NABAJIBAN COLONY NABAJIBAN VIDYAMANDIR IPSITA PATTANAYAK SAPTAGRAM KISHORE BHARATI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70705 BIRATI-I NABAJIBAN COLONY MOKSHADA SUNDARI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIRMOUSUMI  BAULI KAMARHATI SAGORE DUTT FREE HIGH SCHOOL HS
70706 BIRATI-II BIRATI MAHAJATI VIDYAMANDIR KARABI MANDAL UTTAR DUM DUM VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS
70707 BIRATI--III SARAT COLONEY SARAT ACADEMY DINABANDHU  HALDAR BIRATI HIGH SCHOOL HS
70708 BIRATI-IV BIRATI VIDYALAYA FOR BOYS MOU  GUHA UTTAR DUM DUM VIDYAPITH FOR BOYS
70709 BIRATI-V BIRATI VIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS ANIMESH  DEY SHYAMAPROSADNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL HS
70710 KANCHRAPARA KANCHRAPARA HIGH SCHOOL SANDIP KUMAR PRASAD KANCHRAPARA SHREE MANDHARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70711 KANCHRAPARA-I KANCHRAPARA RAMPRASAD HIGH SCHOOL RINTU DAS HALISAHAR ADARSHA VIDYAPITH (H.S.)
70712 KANCHRAPARA-II JONEPUR HIGH SCHOOL SIRSHENDU MAJUMDER HALISAHAR JATIA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70713 KANCHRAPARA-III KANCHRAPARA S D UCHCHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA ARPITA SEN KAMPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70714 KANCHRAPARA-IV KANCHRAPARA UDBODHINI MADHYAMIK VIDYAPITH ALOKE MAITRA PALASHI ADP HIGH SCHOOL
70715 HALISAHAR HALISAHAR HIGH SCHOOL BISWAJIT DAS KAMPA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70716 HALISAHAR-I HALISAHAR ANNAPURNA BALIKA VIDYALAYA SOUMI KUNDU KANCHRAPARA HARNETT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70717 HALISAHAR-II HALISAHAR MALLICK BAG HIGH SCHOOL RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY HAZINAGAR ADARSH HINDI VIDYALAYA
70718 HALISAHAR-III HALISAHAR RABINDRA VIDYAMANDIR SINTU BHADRA KANCHRAPARA HARNETT HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70719 HALISAHAR-IV PRASADNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL MANOJ KR. TIWARI KANCHRAPARA SHREE MANDHARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70720 NAIHATI PRAFULLA SEN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL MANDIRA KUNDU NAIHATI MAHENDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70721 NAIHATI-I NAIHATI ADARSHA VIDYANIKETAN DEBASIS KAR GARIFA RABINDRA SHISHU SADAN HIGH SCHOOL
70722 NAIHATI-II BIJOYNAGAR VIDYALAYA JAYANTA BISWAS GARIFA RABINDRA SHISHU SADAN HIGH SCHOOL
70723 NAIHATI-III NAIHATI ADARSHA VIDYANIKETAN FOR GIRLS SANGHITA GANGULY NAIHATI KATYAYANI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70724 RATHTALA KANKINARA HIGH SCHOOL AYAN CHATTERJI BHATPARA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70725 RATHTALA-I MADRAL SRIRAM VIDYAPITH ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY RATHTALA FINGAPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70726 RATHTALA-II PANPUR MAKHANLAL HIGH SCHOOL SUNIL KUMAR TANTI KANKINARA ARYA VIDYALAYA
70727 RATHTALA-III NARAYANPUR HARICHARAN TARAFDER HIGH SCHOOL AKHILESH GOSWAMI KANKINARA ARYA VIDYALAYA
70728 RATHTALA-IV RATHTALA FINGAPARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUNMUN DEBNATH RATHTALA FINGAPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70729 RATHTALA-V KANKINARA HIMAYATUL GURBA HIGH SCHOOL PARVEZ ALAM JAGATDAL SHAMS URDU HIGH SCHOOL
70730 ATHPUR ANGLO INDIA HIGH SCHOOL SIDDHARTHA KUMAR PASWAN KANKINARA ARYA VIDYALAYA (H.S.)
70731 ATHPUR-I ATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL PRONAB KUMAR MAHALDER BHATPARA AMARKRISHNA PATHSALA (H.S.)
70732 ATHPUR-II SUNDIA HIGH SCHOOL SUBHASISH ROY MADRAL HIGH SCHOOL
70733 ATHPUR-III JAGATDAL SRI HARI UCHCHA VIDYALAYA ROHIT KUMAR SHAW JAGATDAL CHASMA-I-RAHMAT HIGH SCHOOL
70734 ATHPUR-IV ATHPUR BALIKA VIDYALAYA SRIPARNA SAHA RATHTALA RAJLAKSHMI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
70735 ATHPUR-V BHATPARA CENTRAL HINDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL HUMA KHURSHID KATADANGA NORTH JANATA ARYA VIDYALAYA
70736 SHYAMNAGAR GURDAH RISHI AUROBINDA VIDYANIKETAN VINOD KUMAR SINGH KATADANGA NORTH JANATA ARYA VIDYALAYA
70737 SHYAMNAGAR-I MULAJORE SITANATH PATHSALA SHYAMA PRASANNA DATTA SHYAMNAGAR KANTI CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70738 SHYAMNAGAR-II SWAMI VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL PUSPENDU MALO SHYAMNAGAR KANTI CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70739 SHYAMNAGAR-III SHYAMNAGAR RISHI AUROBINDA BALIKA VIDYALAYA POULAMI PANDA MANDALPARA GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70740 SHYAMNAGAR-IV SANTIGARH NIVANANI SMRITI VIDYAPITH SHRIYA GHOSH TELINIPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70741 ICHAPUR ICHAPUR BIBHUKINKAR HIGH SCHOOL AMAR CHANDRA BISWAS GOURI SHANKAR JUTE MILL HINDI VIDYALAYA
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70742 ICHAPUR-I KALYANGRAM MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SHARMILA DAS NORTHLAND BOYS' HIGH SCHOOL
70743 ICHAPUR-II NAWABGANJ HIGH SCHOOL NILIMA DAS NAWABGANJ BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70744 ICHAPUR-III ICHAPUR ACADEMY AVISHEK BANERJEE SRIDHAR BANGSHIDHAR HIGH SCHOOL
70745 BARRACKPORE TITAGARH ANGLO VERNACULAR HIGH SCHOOL RAJAN MISHRA BARRACKPORE WESLEY HINDUSTANI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S) 
70746 BARRACKPORE-I TITAGARH ANJUMAN GHARIBUL MUSELMEN H SCHOOL MD. ALI HUSSAIN KHARDAH MAKTAB HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)
70747 BARRACKPORE-II TITAGARH ARYA VIDYALAYA MANOJ KUMAR SHAW BARRACKPORE WESLEY HINDUSTANI HIGH SCHOOL(H.S.)
70748 BARRACKPORE-III BARRACKPORE CANTONMENT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL YARRA ESWAR RAO TITAGARH ANDHRA VIDYALAYAM(H.S)
70749 BARRACKPORE-IV TITAGARH KRISHNANATH MUNICIPAL HIGH SCHOOL YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH BARRACKPORE CANTONMENT VIDYAPITH(H.S)
70750 BARRACKPORE-V RAMKRISHNA VIVEKANANDA MISSION VIDYABHAVAN SHANTA SARKAR EASTLAND VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)
70751 NONACHANDAN  PUKUR BARRACKPORE AMBIKA BIMALA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL ABHIJIT NATH TELINIPARA HIGH SCHOOL
70752 NONACHANDAN  PUKUR-I BARRACKPORE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUBHRA MONDAL JAFARPUR BIDYARTHI BHAWAN
70753 NONACHANDANPUKUR-II TALPUKUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUBHRAJYOTI CHATTOPADHYAY SANTINAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (H.S.)
70754 NONACHANDANPUKUR-III TALPUKUR KSHETROMOHAN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL BISWANATH KARMAKAR NONACHANDANPUKUR MANMATHANATH HIGH SCHOOL 
70755 NONACHANDANPUKUR-IV NONACHANDANPUKUR UMASASHI HIGH SCHOOL SUSMITA PAL NONACHANDANPUKUR MANMATHANATH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL 
70756 RAHARA RAHARA RAMKRISHNA MISSION BOYS HOME SAGNIK KUMAR GANGULY TITAGARH HIGH SCHOOL
70757 RAHARA-I KHARDAH SURYA SEN SIKSHA NIKETAN(HIGH) SUMANTA GHOSH KALYANNAGAR VIDYAPITH(H.S)
70758 RAHARA-II KHARDAH PRIYANATH BALIKA VIDYALAYA LOPA CHAKRABORTY RAHARA BHABANATH INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS
70759 RAHARA-III PATULIA HIGH SCHOOL CHANAKYA BISWAS KALYANNAGAR VIDYAPITH(H.S)
70760 RAHARA-IV BANDIPUR IDEAL ACADEMY JOYEE DE RAHARA BHABANATH INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS
70761 RAHARA-V BANDIPUR IDEAL ACADEMY FOR GIRLS SUMANA ROY TITAGARH HIGH SCHOOL
70762 SODEPUR AGARPARA MAHAJATI VIDYAPITH HIROK BARUA TITAGARH HIGH SCHOOL
70763 SODEPUR-I AGARPARA SABITRI MAHAJATI BALIKA VIDYAPITH NAHARIN DAS NATAGAR SASHIMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL
70764 SODEPUR-II SODEPUR HIGH SCHOOL ARIJIT KUMAR DUTTA SOPUR CHANDRACHUR VIDYAPITH
70765 SODEPUR-III DESHBANDHU NAGAR VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS AMIYA BISWAS KHARDAHA SIBNATH HIGH SCHOOL
70766 AGARPARA SODEPUR NABADAY INSTITUTE PRASANTA KANTI BOSE ARIADAHA SRI VIDYANIKETAN HIGH SCHOL
70767 AGARPARA-I SODEPUR SUSHIL KRISHNA SIKSHAYATAN FOR GIRLS TRIPTI MONDAL AGARPARA BALIKA VIDYALAY
70768 AGARPARA-II NATAGARH SWAMI VIVEKANANDA SEVA SAMITI VIDYALAYA TINKU DAS  SODPUR SUSHIL KRISHNA SIKSHAYATANFOR GIRLS
70769 AGARPARA-III AGARPARA NETAJI SIKSHAYATAN FOR GIRLS ALIP MONDAL NATAGAR SASHIMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL
70770 AGARPARA-IV AGARPARA NETAJI SIKSHAYATAN PRADIP BHOWMIK NATAGAR SASHIMUKHI HIGH SCHOOL
70771 KAMARHATI ARIADAHA KALACHAND HIGH SCHOOL PARTHA KANJILAL BELGHARIA DESHAPRIYO VIDYANIKETAN
70772 KAMARHATI-I ARIADAHA RAMANANDA CHARITY VIDYALAYA ALI AAMIR SALIMIAH HIGH SCHOOL
70773 KAMARHATI-II ARIADAHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOUSUMI MAITY DAS KAMARHATI SAGOR DUTTA FREE HIGH SCHOOL
70774 KAMARHATI-III SHRI SARASWATI VIDYALAYA HIGH SCHOOL MUKESH KUMAR GOUR BELGHARIA TEXMACO ESTATE SCHOOL
70775 BELGHORIA NANDANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL LINA DAS BELGHARIA HIGH SCHOOL
70776 BELGHORIA-I UDAYPUR HARADAYAL NAG ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SUVASH MAJUMDER BELGHARIA JATINDAS VIDYAMANDIR
70777 BELGHORIA-II NANDAN NAGAR ADARSHA UCHCHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA RANCHI RANJAN KHAN BELGHARIA HIGH SCHOOL
70778 BELGHORIA-III UDAYPUR HARADYAL NAG ADARSHA VIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS BARENDRA NATH DAS BELGHARIA JATINDAS VIDYAMANDIR
70779 NEW BARRACKPORE LENINGARH SIKSHANIKETAN SOUMEN BARAL JAFFARPUR BIDYARTHI BHABAN HIGH SCHOOL
70780 NEW BARRACKPORE-I WEST KODALIA ADARSHA SIKSHA SADAN BIJOY KUMAR PAL KODALIA AGAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
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70781 NEW BARRACKPORE-II SATIN SEN NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL PIJUSH MALLICK NEW BARRACKPUR COLONY BOYS HIGH SCHOOL
70782 NEW BARRACKPORE-III MASUNDA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ASHOKE CHANDRA KAR BIRATI HIGH SCHOOL HS
70783 NEW BARRACKPORE-IV AHARAMPUR SAHARA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MOUMITA  CHATTERJEE NEW BARRACKPORE COLONY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70784 DUM DUM DUM DUM AIRPORT HIGH SCHOOL SREEMOYEE DASGUPTA DUM DUM MOTILAL VIDYAYATAN HIGH SCHOOL
70785 DUM DUM-I DUM DUM BAIDYANATH INSTITUTION NIDHIR  PAIK RATNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70786 DUM DUM-II MATIKOLE CHARU CHANDRA SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR AVIRUP GHOSH DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR
70787 DUM DUM-III DUM DUM SUBHASNAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL RINKU  DAS UTTAR DUM DUM VIDYAPITH FOR BOYS
70788 DUM DUM-IV DUM DUM AIRPORT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL CHINMAY  BHAUMIK DURGANAGAR NEPAL CHANDRA VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL
70789 DUM DM V DUM DUM AIRPORT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BANI  MONDAL SAROJ BASU SMRITI BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
70790 DUM DUM (SOUTH) DUM DUM SREE ARABINDA VIDYAMANDIR ALOK  BISWAS KAMALAPUR KAMALA VIDYAPITH HS
70791 DUM DUM (SOUTH)-I DUM DUM BAPUJI COLONY ADARSHA BUNIADI VIDYAMANDIR PIYALI DAS DUMDUM SRI KRISHNA VIDYALAYA
70792 DUM DUM (SOUTH)-II DUM DUM SAHID RAMESWAR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR MALAY KUMAR HAZRA BEDIAPARA MONOMOHIT VIDYAPITH
70793 DUM DUM (SOUTH)-III DUM DUM SARVODAYA BALIKA VIDYAPITH NIRENDU  MONDAL DUM DUM VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA
70794 LAKE TOWN PATIPUKUR ADYANATH SIKSHA MANDIR ARPAN MONDAL MALATIPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70795 LAKE TOWN-I PATIPUKUR PALLISHREE VIDYAPITH SULAGNA PAUL KRISHNAPUR ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR
70796 LAKE TOWN-II BANGUR AVENUE HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS ANKITA SARKAR NARAINDASS BANGUR MEMORIAL MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL
70797 LAKE TOWN-III KRISHNAPUR ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS SUCHISMITA ROY PATIPUKUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70798 BARANAGAR BARANAGAR R.K.MISSION ASHRAM HIGH SCHOOL SWAPAN PAL B1 092 : JYOTINAGAR BIDYASHREE NIKETAN
70799 BARANAGAR-I JYOTINAGAR BIDYASREE NIKETAN RAJARSHI GUHA ASHOKEGARH BOYS HIGH SCHOOL
70800 BARANAGAR-II BARANAGAR RAMESWAR HIGH SCHOOL SHYAMAL KUMAR ROY MATAMONOMOHINI MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA
70801 BARANAGAR-III BARANAGAR RAJKUMARI MEMORIAL GIRLS H SCHOOL SUMITA NANDI BARANAGR VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL
70802 BARANAGAR-IV BARANAGAR MAYAPITH NARI SIKSHA ASHRAM CHHANDA HALDER SINTHEE SIHAYATAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70803 BARANAGAR-V SINTHEE KASTURBA KANYA VIDYAPITH JOYETA PODDAR  BARANAGAR MAYAPITH NARISIKHA ASHRAM
70804 SALT LAKE ZONE BIDHANNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL (GOVT) SUPRAVAT GHOSH NARAINDASS BANGUR MEMORIAL MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL
70805 SALT LAKE ZONE-I BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL SUBHENDU MONDAL LABANHRAD VIDYAPITH
70806 SALT LAKE ZONE-II ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL FOR BOYS (GOVT.SPON)TANMAY MITRA LABANHRAD VIDYAPITH
70807 SALT LAKE ZONE-III BEGUM ROKEYA SMRITI BALIKA VIDYALAYA (GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL)SUMI DAS BELGHARIA DESHAPRIYA VIDYANIKETAN GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70808 SALT LAKE ZONE-IV SUKANTANAGAR VIDYANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL SUPARNA RAY BARANAGAR RAJKUMARI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70809 BAGNAN-A BAGNAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KRISHNENDU UPLA BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70810 BAGNAN-AI MURGABERIA NAZRUL VIDYAPITH PRASHANTA MONDAL BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70811 BAGNAN-AII KHALORE GOPIMOHAN SIKSHAYATAN SAHANA ROY BANGAL J. N. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70812 BAGNAN-B BAGNAN ANANDA NIKETAN VIDYAMANDIR PRASAD HAZRA BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70813 BAGNAN-BI BANGALPUR UNION CHAMATKARI HIGH SCHOOL BIPLAB KR. MAITY NUNTIA HIGH SCHOOL
70814 BAGNAN-BII BAINAN BAMANDAS HIGH SCHOOL DIPANKAR SASMAL BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70815 BAIDYANATHPUR BAIDYANATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL CHAYAN JAR MUGKALYAN HIGH SCHOOL
70816 BAIDYANATHPUR-I RUPASGORI HIGH SCHOOL SK. SAHABUDDIN KANTAPUKUR A.M INSTT
70817 BAIDYANATHPUR-II SANTOSHPUR SRI GOURANGA VIDYAPITH SANKAR RUIDAS BAGNAN HIGH SCHOOL
70818 DEULGRAM-MANKUR-BAKSHI DEULGRAM MANKUR BAKSHI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL UKIL HANSDA D.MB HIGH SCHOOL
70819 DEULGRAM-MANKUR-BAKSHI-I KASHMOLI NIGNA SC.HIGH SCHOOL GOURAB PAL BENAPUR C.P HIGH SCHOOL
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70820 DEULGRAM-MANKUR-BAKSHI-II KALYANPUR HIGH SCHOOL TANMAY MAHAPATRA  ORFULI U.C INSTT
70821 BANIBAN BANIBAN GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY  KALYANBRATA S. HIGH SCHOOL
70822 BANIBAN-I JADURBERIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA GOPINATH BHAKTA  KARATBERIA HIGH SCHOOL
70823 BANIBAN-II KHALISANI JATIYA VIDYAPITH HIGH SCHOOL KAZI IMDADUR RAHAMAN  BANIBAN JADURBERIA
70824 KAIJURI KAIJURI HIGH SCHOOL SUKANTA NAG ULUERIA HIGH SCHOOL
70825 KAIJURI-I BIRSHIBPUR SIKSHANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL ASHOK SAMANTA  JOARGORI UNION HIGH SCHOOL
70826 KAIJURI-II SRIKRISHNAPUR CHITTARANJAN HIGH SCHOOL SUKANTA GHOSH  NATIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70827 PALPARA PALPARA GOBINDAJIU HIGH SCHOOL DEBABRATA NASKAR KANJIAKHALI S.A VIDYAPITH
70828 PALPARA-I GOURIPUR SRI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH ASIT PRAMANICK BAIKHALI M. HIGH SCHOOL
70829 PALPARA-II BAGANDA JATADHARI HIGH SCHOOL TANMOY  PRAMANICK KHAJRI TRIPURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70830 KHARIA KHARIA MOYNAPUR HIGH SCHOOL ARJUBAN KHATUN GUREPOLE HIGH SCHOOL
70831 KHARIA-I ULUBERIA BINAPANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANIRBAN MUKHERJEE SOMRUK S.C INSTT
70832 KHARIA-II GANGARAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL RAJKUMAR DAS MAHESHPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70833 SHYAMPUR SHYAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL SOURAV KHATUA JOYNAGAR N.F.C HIGH SCHOOL
70834 SHYAMPUR-I MAULA NETAJI VIDYALAYA SHYAM SUNDAR KISKU AOYMA GAJONKOLE HIGH SCHOOL
70835 SHYAMPUR-II GUJARPUR SURENDRANATH BIDYAPITH SUSHEN PAIK KHAJRI TRIPURAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70836 SHYAMPUR-III SHYAMPUR DWARAKA NATH BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR ARPITA JANA SHIBPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70837 ANANTAPUR ANANTAPUR SIDDHESWARI HIGH SCHOOL SANTUNA HAZRA NAKOLE HIGH SCHOOL
70838 ANANTAPUR-I SASATI NAHALA KANTALDAHA ABINASH HIGH SCHOOL SOUMEN DAS DURGAPR B.A HIGH SCHOOL
70839 ANANTAPUR-II AJODHYA BELPUKUR HIGH SCHOOL KUHELI BERA NAODA N.C. VIDYAPITH
70840 KHAJURI KHAJURI HIGH SCHOOL KALICHARAN SARDAR BURIKHALI K. M INSTT
70841 KHAJURI-I FORT GLOSTER VIDYALAYA MALABIKA MAJUMDAR SAMANTA RAGHUDEBBATI S. B. FOR GIRLS
70842 KHAJURI-II BAURIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUSHIL KR SAMANTA BURIKHALI K. M INSTT
70843 BELKULAI BELKULAI CHANDRA KUMAR ADHAR CH. VIDYAPITH SANGITA PAL KAJIRCHARA HIGH SCHOOL
70844 BELKULAI-I SHYAMSUNDAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) LUNA DAS BANDOPADHYAY KAJIRCHARA HIGH SCHOOL
70845 AMTA AMTA NITYANANDA HIGH SCHOOL DEBJANI  RANA GHOSH BHANDARGACHA S.B HIGH SCHOOL
70846 AMTA-I AMTA BALIKA VIDYALAYA TARUN KUMAR DHARA PANPUR SOSHI B HIGH SCHOOL
70847 AMTA-II UDANG HIGH SCHOOL ALOK CHANDA FATEH SING NAHAR HIGH SCH
70848 KHARDAH KHARDAH HIGH SCHOOL SANDIP MANNA GAZIPUR GKBR HIGH SCHOOL
70849 BANESWARPUR-RAMCHANDRAPUR-ANULIABANESWARPUR RAMCHANDRAPUR ANULIA UNITED HIGH SCHOOLPORITOSH  PAKHIRA KHAIRA HIGH SCHOOL
70850 BANESWARPUR-RAMCHANDRAPUR-ANULIA-IBARA MAHARA JATINDRA VIDYAPITH SIDDHARTHA KUMAR ROY KUMARCHAK HIGH SCHOOL
70851 BANESWARPUR-RAMCHANDRAPUR-ANULIA-IIRASHPUR HIGH SCHOOL SWARUP HAZRA JYOTKALYAN P.R. VIDYAMANDIR
70852 TAJPUR TAJPUR MAHENDRANATH ROY INSTITUTION TAPAS KUMAR DAS MAHAKALPUR M.C HIGH SCHOOL
70853 TAJPUR-I NARIT NYAYARATNA INSTITUTION TANUSHREE PATRA KHOROP HIGH SCHOOL
70854 THALIA THALIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL CHIRANJIT BERA JHIKIRA HIGH SCHOOL
70855 THALIA-I CHINGRAJOLE NARAYANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA SITAL CHANDRA MALIK KHALNA R.R. G. INSTI
70856 THALIA-II JOYPUR PHAKIRDAS INSTITUTION SUKUMAR SINGH KHALNA R.R. G. INSTI
70857 CHALTA KHALI CHALTAKHALI RAI GUNAKAR BHARAT CHANDRA INSTITUTION DHIRENDRANATH ROY KHILAGOPI M. SIKSHSYATAN
70858 CHALTA KHALI-I KHILA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SAMARESH BANERJEE PANCHARUL S.H VIDYAMANDIR
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70859 MANASRI MANASRI GAYARAM HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH GHOSH MONSUKA HIGH SCHOOL
70860 MANASRI-I PANCHARUL SRIHARI VIDYAMANDIR SANJOY BAG GARHBHAWANIPUR R.P INSTT
70861 MANASRI-II BIRESWAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA BISWAJIT CHANDRA PANCHARUL S.H VIDYAMANDIR
70862 KANUPAT KANUPAT PALLIMANGAL HARENDRA SIKSHAYATAN BHOLANATH BAKULI BARDAGANGADHAR HIGH SCHOOL
70863 KANUPAT-I GARH BHAWANIPUR USHARANI KARATI BALIKA VIDYALAYA SOUMEN CHAKRABORTY GARHBHAWANIPUR R.P INSTT
70864 KANUPAT-II NIRJHARINI SARKAR BALIKA VIDYALAYA HARUCHAND DHARA BENUPAL CHAK HIGH SCHOOL
70865 PANTIHAL PANTIHAL BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUBHASISH BANERJEE BARGACHIA UNION PRIYANATH PATHSALA
70866 PANTIHAL-I PANTIHAL DAMODAR INSTITUTION SAMAR KANTI BISWAS BARGACHIA UNION PRIYANATH PATHSALA
70867 PANTIHAL-II MADHYA SANTOSHPUR HIGH SCHOOL AMRITA BASU JAGATBALLAVPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70868 PANTIHAL-III BRAHMANPARA CHINTAMONI BALIKA VIDYALAYA BAPPADITYA PATRA BRAHAMANPARA CHINTAMONI INSTITUTIO
70869 PANTIHAL-IV MAJU RAM NARAYAN BASU HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH HAIT BRAHAMANPARA CHINTAMONI INSTITUTIO
70870 SIDDHESWAR SIDDHESWAR SANKAR PATHSALA BIPLAB NANDI GOBINDAPUR ANURAJ VIDYAMANDIR
70871 SIDDHESWAR-I GARBELIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH PARUI BARGACHIA UNION PRIYANATH PATHSALA
70872 JUJERSA GANGADHARPUR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR(HIGH SCHOOL) RAMEN CHANDRA PATRA PANCHLA AZEEM MOAZZAM HIGH SCHOOL
70873 JUJERSA-I JUJERSA PRANNATH MANNA INSTITUTION PULAK KUMAR MAJHI HAKOLA UMESH CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70874 JUJERSA-II GONDALPARA BRAJAMAYEE SIKSHA NIKETAN TAPAS KR. ROY BELDUBI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)
70875 PANCHLA JAYNAGAR PALLISREE VIDYANIKETAN AMIT GHOSH ABDUL MOTALEP HIGH MADRASAH
70876 PANCHLA-I SUBHARARA HIGH SCHOOL DILIP KR. HALDER TALBANDI BILAYET ALI HIGH SCHOOL
70877 PANCHLA-II NAYACHAK JADUNATH HIGH SCHOOL SANKAR DAS HAKOLA UMESH CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL
70878 PANCHLA-III PANIARA BALIKA VIDYALAYA SOMNATH GHORUI PARGANA DEULPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70879 SANKRAIL DUILLYA PANCHPARA HIGH SCHOOL DWIPANNITA BARUI RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA F
70880 SANKRAIL-I SANKRAIL ABHAY CHARAN HIGH SCHOOL ANIMIKH PATRA RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA
70881 SANKRAIL-II SOUTH DUILLYA HIGH SCHOOL PRADIP PAKHIRA MOHIARY KUNDU CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHO
70882 SANKRAIL-III SANKRAIL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SIDDHARTHA SANKAR DHA RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA
70883 ANDUL MOHIARY RANIBALA KUNDU CHOUDHURY BALIKA VIDYALAYA SARIFUL ISLAM SARKAR RAGHUDEVBATI SADHARANER VIDYALAYA
70884 ANDUL-I ANDUL MOURI GRAMYA HITAKARI GIRLS SCHOOL JITA PAUL MAJHI MOHIARY KUNDU CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHO
70885 ANDUL-II JHOREHAT FAKIR CHANDRA HIGH SCHOOL AMAR CHANDRA MONDAL SOUTH SANKRAIL HIGH SCHOOL
70886 DOMJUR MAKARDAH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MD SHAHJAHAN MONDAL ANKURHATI KIBRIA GAZI HIGH SCHOOL
70887 DOMJUR-I PRASASTHA DURLAV CHANDRA SAHA VIDYAPITH JAKIR HOSSAIN MOLLAH BANKRA ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)
70888 DOMJUR-II TENTULKULI HIGH SCHOOL SWAPAN KUMAR HAZRA BANKRA ISLAMIA HIGH SCHOOL(H.S)
70889 DOMJUR-III SALAP VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTION MRINAL KANTI MONDAL ANKURHATI KIBRIA GAZI HIGH SCHOOL
70890 DOMJUR-IV DAFARPUR PRABARTAK VIDYAMANDIR ANIMESH BANERJEE KESHABPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70891 DOMJUR-V JHAPORDAH DUKE INSTITUTION SUDIP MALIK MAKARDAH BAMASUNDORI INSTITUTION (H
70892 DOMJUR- VI BEGRI HIGH SCHOOL SNEHASHIS MAITY RAJAPUR DAKSHINBARI HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)
70893 DOMJUR- VII KOLORAH HAJI ABDUL WAHAB INSTN.(HIGH) SCHOOL SK MOMTAJUL ISLAM KOLORAH HIGH SCHOOL
70894 RAGHUNATHPUR ANANDANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL ARINDAM DAS NAPATTY HIGH SCHOOL
70895 RAGHUNATHPUR-I NISCHINDA BALIKA VIDYAPITH BRAJAGOPAL KAR BALLY NISCHINDA CHITTARANJAN VIDYALAY
70896 RAGHUNATHPUR-II DURGAPUR PALLYMANGAL BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR PAPIYA SEN ANANDANAGAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70897 LILUAH LILUAH TANSUKH RAI GANAPAT RAI KHEMKA HIGH SCHOOL KAKALI PANJA BALLY BANGA SISHU BALIKA VIDYALAYA

23 OF 28



CODE CENTRE NAME NAME OF THE VENUE NAME OF THE AVS ATTACHED INSTITUTION
NAME OF THE ADDITIONAL VENUE SUPERVISOR FOR Madhyamik Pariksha (SE), 2024 OF KOLKATA REGION

70898 LILUAH-I SWAIKA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SK. IBRAHIM BALLY JORA ASWATTHATOLA VIDYALAYA
70899 LILUAH-II CHAMRAIL BALIKA VIDYALAYA PROSUN RAY DURGAPUR PALLYMANGAL VIDYAMANDIR
70900 BALLY-BELUR BELUR HIGH SCHOOL PRAMOD KUMAR THAKUR SAPUIPARA JANATA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA
70901 BALLY-BELUR-I BELUR PANCHANANTALA MAHENDRA VIDYAPITH BINOY KUMAR MUNDY BHATTANAGAR KULOKAMINI VIDYAMANDIR
70902 BALLY-BELUR-II BELURMATH LALBABA VIDYALAYA DEBARCHANA BANERJEE BALLY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
70903 BALLY-BELUR-III BALLY SIKSHANIKETAN FOR GIRLS MONALISA MALAKAR CHAKPARA SARADADEVI GIRLS HIGH SCHOO
70904 JAGACHA DHARSA MIHIRLAL KHAN INSTITUTION SUSANTA KUMAR KAR SHIBPUR DINOBONDHU MAIN
70905 JAGACHA-I BALTIKARI MUKTARAM DEY HIGH SCHOOL DEBASISH DE KONA HIGH SCHOOL (H.S)
70906 JAGACHA-II HEMNAGAR HEMCHANDRA SMRITI VIDYAMANDIR MD.ARIF SANTRAGACHI RAILWAY COLONY HIGH SCH
70907 BANTRA BANTRA MADHUSUDHAN PAL CHOUDHURY HIGH SCHOOL PARTHO KHETO JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70908 BANTRA-I BANTRA BIDHUBHUSAN PAL CHOUDHURY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MUKTI HALDAR SANTRAGACHI KEDARNATH INSTITUTION FO
70909 BANTRA-II BANTRA RAJLAKSHMI BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUJATA MAL ICHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (HS)
70910 BANTRA-III BANTRA PUBLIC LIBRARY SIKSHANIKETAN FOR BOYS HIGH SCHOOLPRASAD MUKHOPADHAYA JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70911 BANTRA-IV ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL BIDYUT KUMAR ADHIKARI SANTRAGACHI RAILWAY COLONY  HIGH SCH
70912 HOWRAH-A HOWRAH VIKRAM VIDYALAYA (BRANCH) SUTAPA MUKHERJEE SHIBPUR BHABANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70913 HOWRAH-AI HOWRAH TOWN SCHOOL BINOY MAJUMDER JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70914 HOWRAH-AII HOWRAH SANGHA ADARSHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA RUNU MONDAL HOWRAH JOGESH CHANDRA GIRLS HIGH SC
70915 HOWRAH-B HOWRAH HAT HIGH SCHOOL ALIK SAHA JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70916 HOWRAH-BI KASUNDIA MAHAKALI BALIKA VIDYALAYA PRATIMA SAHA ICHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL (HS)
70917 HOWRAH-BII HOWRAH DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA NIBEDITA BISWAS ICHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70918 MALIPANCHGHORA SALKIA BIDYAPITH ANIL KUMAR PANDA BALLY JORA ASSATHATOLA VIDYLAYA
70919 MALIPANCHGHORA-I SALKIA SREE SATYANARAYAN MADHAB MISHRA VIDYALAYA ARNAB RAY SHIBPUR DINOBONDHOO INSTITUTION BRA
70920 MALIPANCHGHORA-II GHUSURI UCHCHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SARFARAZ AHMAD SALKIA VIKRAM VIDYALAYA
70921 MALIPANCHGHORA-III SALKIA MRIGENDRA DUTTA SMRITI BALIKA VIDYAPITH(HIGH) DURGA SONKER HOWRAH HINDI HIGH SCHOOL
70922 MALIPANCHGHORA-IV SALKIA SRI HANUMAN BALIKA VIDYALAYA SOMALI CHATTERJEE SHANPUR NETAJI SUBHAS BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70923 GOLABARI SALKIA HINDU SCHOOL (HIGH & UNIT-2) SULAGNA ROY SALKIA BALIKA VIDYALAYA-O-SILPASRAM
70924 GOLABARI-I SALKIA SABITRI BALIKA VIDYALAYA DIP KALYAN NAG SHIBPUR B. K. PAUL INSTITUTION
70925 SHIBPUR-A SIBPUR HINDU GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SWATI BHATTACHARYA JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70926 SHIBPUR-AI SIBPUR SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYALAYA SRABASTI BASU SHIBPUR BHAWANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70927 SHIBPUR-AII SHALIMAR HINDI HIGH SCHOOL MOHADEB SAHA SHIBPUR DINOBONDHOO INSTITUTION (MA
70928 SHIBPUR-AIII SIBPUR CHATTERJEEHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TAPAS BOSE JAGACHA HIGH SCHOOL
70929 SHIBPUR-AIV SIBPUR AMBIKA HINDI HIGH SCHOOL S M NESAR AZMI SHIBPUR ANJUMAN HIGH MADRASA(HS)
70930 SHIBPUR-B SIBPUR JASODAMOYEE VIDYALAYA INDRANIL BASU SHIBPUR DINOBONDHU MAIN
70931 SHIBPUR-BI SIBPUR B E COLLEGE MODEL HIGH SCHOOL EZAR HOSSAIN HOWRAH HIGH SCHOOL
70932 SHIBPUR-BII THANAMAKHUA MODEL HIGH SCHOOL SIKHA SEN SHIBPUR BHAWANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70933 RISHRA MAHESH SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIVEKANANDA VIDYALAYA ARUN MAITY RISHRA HIGH SCHOOL
70934 RISHRA-I RISHRA BRAHMANANDA KESHAB CHANDRA H SCHOOL RABIN MANDAL RISHRA HIGH SCHOOL
70935 RISHRA-II RISHRA ANJUMAN HIGH SCHOOL ANISUR RAHAMAN MONDAL RISHRA HIGH SCHOOL
70936 RISHRA- III RISHRA SWATANTRA HINDI VIDYALAYA ABHISHEK DAW BAMUNARI HIGH SCHOOL
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70937 RISHRA- IV MAHES PARAMESWARI BALIKA VIDYALAYA KUNAL DUTTA KONNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70938 RISHRA- V RISHRA VIDYAPITH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANIRBAN CHATTOPADHYAY BAMUNARI HIGH SCHOOL
70939 RISHRA- VI MAHES SRI RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM VIDYALAYA TUSHAR KANTI DATTA HAYATPUR R.K. HIGH SCHOOL
70940 BADYABATI BAIDYABATI BANAMALI MUKHERJEE INSTITUTION RAJDEEP GHOSH GHASUA JANATA HIGH SCHOOL
70941 BADYABATI- I BAIDYABATI SURENDRA NATH ROY BALIKA VIDYALAYA SANGHAMITRA SINHA SERAMPORE GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70942 BADYABATI- II SHEORAPHULI VIVEKANANDA HIGH SCHOOL MOTUSI SARKAR TELENIPARA BHADRESWAR HIGH SCHOOL
70943 SERAMPORE MAHES HIGH SCHOOL RAJAT CHOWDHURY SEORAPHULI NETAJI VIDYAMANDIR
70944 SERAMPORE-I RAJYADHARPUR NETAJI HIGH SCHOOL DURBADAL BHADURI SEORAPHULI SURENDRANATH VIDYANIKETAN
70945 SERAMPORE-II RAJYADHARPUR NETAJI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUDIPTA DEY BAIDYABATI KALPANA BASU BOYS' ACADEMY
70946 SERAMPORE-III SERAMPORE HIGH SCHOOL LALU NEYA BAIDYABATI KALPANA BASU BOYS' ACADEMY
70947 BAKSHA BAKSHA BINDHYABASINI NIHARBALA VIDYALAYA UTTIYA GHOSH JANGALPARA K.D. HIGH SCHOOL
70948 BAKSHA- I JANAI BHAGAWANDEVI GOENKA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MONOJIT DUTTA MASAT A.M. HIGH SCHOOL
70949 BAKSHA- II BEGUMPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL GORACHAND MAN NALDIGHI HIGH SCHOOL
70950 AKUNI AKUNI B.G.BIHARILAL INSTITUTION BISWAJIT KOLEY MASAT A.M. HIGH SCHOOL
70951 AKUNI- I SHEAKHALA BENIMADHAB GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL KARTICK PATRA MASAT A.M. HIGH SCHOOL
70952 AKUNI- II HARIPUR DURGAPADA MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL KALYANBRATA HAZRA ALIPUR SC PAL HIGH SCHOOL
70953 DAKSHINDIHI DAKSHINDIHI HIGH SCHOOL AYAN KUMAR KUNDU SOMENAGAR R. K. VIDYAMANDIR
70954 DAKSHINDIHI-I NARAYANI BALIKA VIDYALAYA(HIGH SCHOOL) KARNADEV MAL SOMENAGAR R. K. VIDYAMANDIR
70955 RAJBALHAT RAJBALHAT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANSARAM DHARA RANJHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70956 RAJBALHAT- I RASHIDPUR HIGH SCHOOL SONTU MONDAL JANGIPARA DN HIGH SCHOOL
70957 RAJBALHAT- II ANTPUR HIGH SCHOOL RAJIB CHAKRABORTY BAGANDA HIGH SCHOOL
70958 RAJBALHAT- III PROSADPUR HIGH SCHOOL RAJU DUTTA BALAICHAK HIGH SCHOOL
70959 RAJBALHAT- IV GUTI UDAY CHAND VIDYAMANDIR SOUMEN GHOSAL JANGIPARA DN HIGH SCHOOL
70960 GARALGACHA GARALGACHA HIGH SCHOOL SOURAV SARKAR NILARPUR RR VIDYAPITH
70961 GARALGACHA- I GARALGACHA BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUBHANKAR PATRA RAJYADHARPUR DESHBADHU VIDYAPITH
70962 GARALGACHA- II DANKUNI SRI RAMKRISHNA VIDYASRAM KABERI KAR SEAKHALA BENIMADHAB HIGH SCHOOL
70963 UTTARPARA UTTARPARA AMARENDRA VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS CHAITALI DAS BARIJAHATTY GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
70964 UTTARPARA- I MAKHLA HIGH SCHOOL SWAPNA ROY NAITY HIGH SCHOOL
70965 UTTARPARA- II BHADRAKALI DESHAPRIYA BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR SIBAJI CHAKRABARTY KONNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL
70966 UTTARPARA- III BHADRAKALI HIGH SCHOOL MANOHAR RAJAK NAYABASTEE SRREE SHIVA HIGH SCHOOL
70967 NABAGRAM NABAGRAM VIDYAPITH SENJUTI CHAKRABORTY NABAGRAM HIRALAL PAUL BALIKA VIDYALAYA
70968 NABAGRAM-I KANAIPUR HIGH SCHOOL TAPAS PAL ICHHAPUR HIGH SCHOOL
70969 NABAGRAM-II KANAIPUR KANYA VIDYAPITH SANGITA SARKAR GOBINDAPUR P.C. VIDYAYATAN
70970 NABAGRAM-III NABAGRAM HIGH SCHOOL SHEO DAYAL RAY RISHRA VIDYAPITH
70971 TALA SINTHEE RAMKRISHNA SANGHA VIDYAMANDIR BIDYUT GAYEN  CALCUTTA JUBILEE INSTITUTION
70972 TALA-I COSSIPORE INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS PRIYANKA DAS    COSSIPOREHARISHANKARBANIPEETH HIGHSCHOOL
70973 TALA-II ARYA VIKAS VIDYALAYA MOUMITA SAHA  KUMAR ASHUTOSHINSTITUTION FOR GIRLS
70974 TALA-III COSSIPORE ST. NINIANS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS  SUMAN KUMAR BISWAS   SILPAKALA SIKSHAMANDIR BOYS HIGHSCHOOL
70975 TALA-IV SINTHI RAMKRISHNA SANGHA VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS  BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY  RANI SATARUPABALIKA VIDYALAYA
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70976 BURTALA BETHUNE COLLEGIATE SCHOOL RUPA DUTTA BEHALA ISWAR CHANDRA MITRA BIDYALAYA
70977 BURTALA-I SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SANCHITA SAHA  AHIRITOLA BANGABIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS
70978 BURTALA-II HOLY CHILD INSTITUTE FOR GIRLS MAHUA DUTTA   SILPAKALA SIKSHAMANDIR GIRLS HIGHSCHOOL
70979 BURTALA-III RAMJAY SEAL SISHU PATHSALA  PRASUN CHATTOPADHYAY   KUMAR ASHUTOSHINSTITUTION(MAIN)BOYS
70980 BURTALA-IV GYAN BHARATI VIDYAPITH SRIKANTA MANDAL GOVT. SPOND. MULTI PURPOSE SHOOL FOR BOYS TAKI HOUSE
70981 BURTALA-V THE ORIENTAL SEMINARY  PAPIYA CHOWDHURY    PAIKPARARAJAMANINDRAMEMORIAL HIGHSCHOOL
70982 SHYAMPUKUR SAILENDRA SIRCAR VIDYALAYA  GOVT SPON.  BISWANATH BALA  SARWODAYAVIDYALAYA
70983 SHYAMPUKUR-I TOWN SCHOOL   SRITAMAGHATAKMUKHERJEE   NABAJATAKVIDYABHABAN FORGIRLS
70984 SHYAMPUKUR-II MAHARAJA COSSIMBAZAR POLYTECNIC INSTITUTE  ABDUL AHIDMOLLA  BELGACHIAMONOHAR ACADEMY
70985 SHYAMPUKUR-III SHYAMBAZAR A.V.SCHOOL PARAMITA MAITY  BELGACHIAMONOHAR ACADEMY
70986 SHYAMPUKUR-IV DUFF HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS  ADITYA KUMAR   CHATTERJEE  MURARIPUKUR GOVT.SPON. H.S. SCHOOL
70987 SHYAMPUKUR-V RAMAKRISHNA SARADA MISSION SISTER NIVEDITA GIRLS' SCHOOL  DIPAK KUMARSAU  BAGBAZAR HIGHSCHOOL
70988 ULTADANGA DESHBANDHU VIDYALAYA  BISWARUPMITRA   KUMAR ASHUTOSHINSTITUTION(MAIN)BOYS
70989 ULTADANGA-I SARADA PROSAD INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS ANKITA BISWAS  AHIRITOLA BANGABIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS
70990 ULTADANGA-II ULTADANGA GOVT.SPON.HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS SUKANTA ROY  SARADA PRASADINSTITUTION
70991 ULTADANGA-III PARK INSTITUTION FOR GIRLS  PRITHACHAKRABARTY  AHIRITOLA BANGABIDYALAYA FOR GIRLS
70992 ENTALLY BHUTNATH MAHAMAYA INSTITUTION SANJAY ACHARYA  SARAT CHANDRA SURINSTITUTION(H.S)
70993 ENTALLY-I ST.PETER'S HIGH SCHOOL  SRABANTIMAZUMDAR   SANAT ROYCHOWDHURYINSTITUTION
70994 ENTALLY-II SRIMATI JAHAR NANDI VIDYAPITH MOLLY DE  EAST POINT SCHOOLFOR GIRLS
70995 ENTALLY-III ST.MARY'S GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL (LORETO CONVENT) GARGEE DEB  TALTALA HIGHSCHOOL
70996 ENTALLY-IV HOLY CHILD GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SONALI MIDYA MODERN SCHOOL
70997 ENTALLY-V ANJUMAN ISLAMIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ARSHAD HUSSIAN  ISLAMIA HIGHERSECONDARY SCHOOL
70998 ENTALLY-VI SANAT ROY CHOUDHURY INSTITUTION NAMITA DAS  SARAT CHANDRA SURINSTITUTION(H.S)
70999 ENTALLY-VII CHRISTOPHER RD. GOVT.SPON. H.SCHOOL FOR GIRLS  TAHAMINAPARVIN  PARK CIRCUS GIRLSHIGH SCHOOL
71000 AMHERST STREET JAYASAWAL VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS ALOK MIDYA  METROPOLITANINSTITUTION(MAIN)
71001 AMHERST STREET-I ST.PAUL'S HIGH SCHOOL SUJATA LAHA  VICTORIAINSTITUTION
71002 AMHERST STREET-II MITRA INSTITUTION (MAIN)  PRANAB KUMARBARUA  METROPOLITANINSTITUTION(MAIN)
71003 AMHERST STREET-III ADARSHA VIDYAMANDIR KAUSHIK PAL  MITRAINSTITUTION(MAIN)
71004 AMHERST STREET-IV BRAHMO BALIKA SIKSHALAYA SAMAPTI SARKAR  RAGHUMAL ARYAVIDYALAYA
71005 MUCHIPARA HINDU SCHOOL ARINDAM SENGUPTA HARE SCHOOL
71006 MUCHIPARA-I GIRINDRA BALIKA VIDYALAYA AMIT HALDER   MANICKTALA HIGHSCHOOL HSGOVT.SPNS.
71007 MUCHIPARA-II LEE MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SREEMA GUPTA  SAHAPUR GIRLS HIGHSCHOOL
71008 MUCHIPARA-III COLLINS INSTITUTE ANJAN BASAK  SARADACHARANARYAN INSTITUTION
71009 MUCHIPARA-IV BANGABASI COLLEGE SCHOOL SUBIR KR DAW   B.T.ROAD GOVT.SPONSORED H.S.SCHOOL
71010 MUCHIPARA-V LORETO DAY SCHOOL (SEALDAH) MALAY PAL KESHUB ACADEMY
71011 NARIKELDANGA GOVT.SPONSORED MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL(BOYS'),TAKI HOUSE  PRANAB KUMARKIRTANIA  MITRAINSTITUTION(MAIN)
71012 NARIKELDANGA-I NARIKELDANGA DESHABANDHU VIDYAPITH MITA MAITY  NARIKELDANGA HIGHSCHOOL
71013 NARIKELDANGA-II TAKI HOUSE GOVT.SPONS.MULTIPURPOSE GIRLS SCHOOL SUKDEB BHAKTA  BRAHMO BOYS HIGHSCHOOL
71014 NARIKELDANGA-III KHANNA HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA KUMAR MISTRI  TALTALA HIGHSCHOOL
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71015 NARIKELDANGA-IV MOMIN HIGH SCHOOL NAJMA NABI  BAITULMAL GIRLSHIGH SCHOOL
71016 BELIAGHATA RAMMOHAN VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL ANIMESH NANDI   BELEGHATA SANTISANGHA VIDYAYATANFOR BOYS
71017 BELIAGHATA-I LEE COLLINS HIGH SCHOOL SANTANU DUTTA   BELEGHATA SANTISANGHA VIDYAYATANFOR BOYS
71018 BELIAGHATA-II PURBA KALIKATA VIDYAYATAN FOR BOYS  DR. NANDANBHUNIA   BELEGHATA SANTISANGHA VIDYAYATANFOR BOYS
71019 BELIAGHATA-III SURAH KANYA VIDYALAYA  BRINDABANMANDAL  NARIKELDANGA HIGHSCHOOL
71020 JADAVPUR-A SANTOSHPUR SIKSHAYATAN SUBHANKAR DUTTA JAGATBANDHU INSTITUTION
71021 JADAVPUR-AI GARFA DHIRENDRANATH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL UTTAM KUMAR PAL RABINDRANAGAR KSHETROMOHON VIDYAMANDIR
71022 JADAVPUR-AII SANTOSHPUR RISHI AUROBINDA BALIKA VIDYAPITH NITU BANIK BIJAYGARH BALIKA VIDYAPITH
71023 JADAVPUR-AIII GARFA DHIRENDRANATH MEMORIAL GIRLS H SCHOOL MITALI SARKAR KASBA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
71024 JADAVPUR-B JADAVPUR BAGHA JATIN HIGH SCHOOL SANCHITA BARMAN MUKHERJEE TOLLYGANGE NETAJINAGAR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
71025 JADAVPUR-BI JADAVPUR BAGHA JATIN BALIKA VIDYALAYA DEBAPRASAD HALDER JADAVPUR HIGH SCHOOL
71026 JADAVPUR-BII TOLLYGUNGE NETAJINAGAR BALIKA VIDYMANDIR SUNANDYA RAY BEHALA SHYAMASUNDARI VIDYAPITH
71027 JADAVPUR-BIII BANI BHABAN HIGH SCHOOL ANWAR ALI KHAN BEHALA PARNASHREE VIDYAMANDIR
71028 JADAVPUR-BIV PRANTA PALLI BALIKA VIDYALAYA SUSMIT MONDAL PRANTA PALLI HIGH SCHOOL
71029 JADAVPUR-BV GARIA BINA BALIKA VIDYALAYA RINA MONDAL KAYAL TILJALA HIGH SCHOOL
71030 LAKE ANDREW'S HIGH SCHOOL DHANANJAY PAIK JODHPUR PARK BOYS HIGH SCHOOL
71031 LAKE-I LAKE VIEW GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL APARNA GAYEN MANDAL SUCHETA NAGAR BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
71032 LAKE-II JADAVPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL DEBARATI MAJUMDAR ADARSHA BALIKA SIKSHAYATAN
71033 LAKE-III MILANGARH BALIKA VIDYALAYA SANDHYA PANDA TOLLYGAUNGE GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
71034 LAKE-IV KATJUNAGAR SWARNAMOYEE VIDYAPITH BIKRAMJIT NATH KASBA CHITTARANJAN HIGH SCHOOL
71035 LAKE-V TOLLYGUNGE ASHOKENAGAR VIDYAPITH DEBASISH MONDAL JADAVPUR VIDYAPITH
71036 LAKE-VI DHAKURIA SREE RAMKRISHNA VIDYAPITH PULAK MONDAL DHAKURIA RAM ROY INSTITUTION
71037 GARIAHAT KASBA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS GOURHARI GHOSH GARFA DHIRENDRANATH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
71038 GARIAHAT-I KAMALA CHATTERJEE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS JABA HEMBRAM BIDYADHARPUR HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS
71039 GARIAHAT-II LAKE SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BRATATI CHATTERRJEE TILJALA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
71040 GARIAHAT-III KASBA JAGADISH VIDYAPITH TAPAN MAHATO CHOWBAGA HIGH SCHOOL
71041 GARIAHAT-IV V.I.P NAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SUBRATA JOTDAR SANTOSHPUR VIDYAMANDIR FOR BOYS
71042 GARIAHAT-V BIJOYNAGAR HIGH SCHOOL SANGITA DUTTA MONDAL BINODINI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
71043 BHOWANIPUR NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS BHAGIRATH NASKAR ABHAYCHARAN VIDYAMANDIR
71044 BHOWANIPUR-I CHAKRABERIA HIGH SCHOOL DULAL CHANDRA PATRA SOUTH SUBABON SCHOOL (MAIN)
71045 BHOWANIPUR-II KHALSA HIGH SCHOOL NIVEDITA SARKAR DESHAPRAN BIRENDRANATH INSTITUTION FOR BOYS
71046 BHOWANIPUR-III PUDDAPUKUR INSTITUTION SANCHARI SHONE BARISHA JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS
71047 BHOWANIPUR-IV THE NEW HORIZON HIGH SCHOOL KAZI MUJIBAR RAHAMAN MODERN SCHOOL
71048 BHOWANIPUR-V UNITED MISSIONARY GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL TAPASI BISWAS SIR RAMESH MITTER GIRLS SCHOOL(H.S)
71049 BHOWANIPUR-VI BHOWANIPUR GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL TAPASI GURIA KALIDHAN INSTITUTION
71050 BEHALA BEHALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUCHHANDA DUTTA BARISHA JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS
71051 BEHALA-I VIVEKANANDAPALLI KISHORE BHARATI HIGH SCHOOL SUBHADIP GHOSH SIR NRIPENDRANATH INSTITUTION
71052 BEHALA-II JAGATPUR RUKMINI VIDYAMANDIR NAYAN RANJAN SAU BARISHA CHARONKABI SIKSHANIKETAN
71053 BEHALA-III JAGATPUR RUKMINI VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS SOVA SARKAR BEHALA PARNASHREE VIDYAMANDIR
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71054 BEHALA-IV BIDYA BHARATI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MIRA FADIKAR UCCHA BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR, BARISHA
71055 THAKURPUKUR BAIDYAPARA HIGH SCHOOL SHYAMALI ROY THAKURPUKUR BRAHMACHARI P.K. VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS
71056 THAKURPUKUR-I BASUDEVPUR HIGH SCHOOL MITHUN DAS BARISHA SASHIBHUSAN JANAKALYAN VIDYAPITH
71057 THAKURPUKUR-II BARISA ASAR VIDYAPITH MD ALAUDDIN SK SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH
71058 THAKURPUKUR-III BARISHA ASHAR VIDYAPITH FOR GIRLS SIMA CHATTERJEEI BARISHA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
71059 THAKURPUKUR-IV SARSOONA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL PANCHALI BHATTACHARJEE UCCHA BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR, BARISHA
71060 THAKURPUKUR-V THAKURPUKUR BRAHMACHARI P.K. VIDYAMANDIR FOR GIRLS' SANDIP KUMAR MONDAL BARISHA HIGH SCHOOL
71061 THAKURPUKUR-VI SODEPUR SREEMANTA VIDYAPITH MRS PAPI MAHANTA UCCHA BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR, BARISHA
71062 THAKURPUKUR-VII SHRI RITAM VIDYAPITH ANANYA HALDER BEHALA SHYAMA SUNDARI VIDYAPITH
71063 TOLLYGUNGE SAHAPUR MATHURANATH VIDYAPITH DR MALAY DAS SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH
71064 TOLLYGUNGE-I ANDHRA ASSOCIATION SCHOOL LILI PRADHAN TILJALA BALIKA VIDYALAYA
71065 TOLLYGUNGE-II DESHBANDHU BALIKA VIDYALAYA GOUTAM KUMAR DAS CHOWBAGA HIGH SCHOOL
71066 TOLLYGUNGE-III CHETLA BOY'S HIGH SCHOOL GOURANGA PRAMANICK WEST BARISHA KAMALA VIDYAMANDIR
71067 TOLLYGUNGE-IV PASCHIM PUTIARY SUKHARANJAN VIDYAMANDIR SUMAN BANERJEE BEHALA PARNASHREE VIDYAMANDIR
71068 TOLLYGUNGE-V SAHAPUR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SUNNY MITRA SAHAPUR HARENDRANATH VIDYAPITH
71069 METIABRUZ BARTALA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA PADMA RANI BARUI BARTALA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
71070 METIABRUZ-I BADARTALA HIGH SCHOOL GOUTAM HALDER NADIAL HIGH SCHOOL
71071 METIABRUZ-II MATIABRUJ GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL NANDITA HIRA BADARTALA MADHYAMIK BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
71072 METIABRUZ-III HAJI RATAN MULTIPURPOSE HIGH SCHOOL SUPRIYO SINGH GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL
71073 METIABRUZ-IV JUDGE ABDUL BARI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL ROOHI YASMIN MOULANA HAJRAT MOHANI MEMORIAL GILS HIGH SCHOOL
71074 METIABRUZ-V GARDEN REACH KESORAM COTTON MILLS H SCHOOL POUSALI BASU BADARTALA MADHYAMIK BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
71075 METIABRUZ-VI METIABURJ  HIGH SCHOOL MD. AKHTAR ALI DHANKHETI HIGH SCHOOL
71076 GARDEN REACH FATEPUR HINDI NAGARI PRACHARAK VIDYALAYA HIGH SCHOOL UJJWAL KUMAR MODAK GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL
71077 GARDEN REACH-I GARDEN REACH NUTBEHARI DAS HIGH SCHOOL RABINDRANAT NATH MANDAL GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL
71078 GARDEN REACH-II GARDEN REACH MUDIALI GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL KAUSHIK DUTTA GARDEN REACH MUDIALI HIGH SCHOOL
71079 GARDEN REACH-III GARDEN REACH NUT BEHARI DAS GIRLS H SCHOOL SAGARIKA PAIK BADARTALA MADHYAMIK BALIKA VIDYAMANDIR
71080 GARDEN REACH-IV GARDEN REACH MOULANA AZAD MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOLGHOUSIA RIZWI DHANKHETI HIGH SCHOOL
71081 GARDEN REACH-V BENGALI BAZAR HIGH SCHOOL NAUSHAD AHMED KAUSHIK DUTTA
71082 SOUTHPORT SANGHAMITRA VIDYALAYA DULAL MUKHERJEE ST. BARNABAS' HIGH SCHOOL
71083 SOUTHPORT-I BANKIM GHOSE MEMORIAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL CHAITALI BHADRA MULTIPURPOSE GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL(ALIPORE
71084 SOUTHPORT-II SREE JNAN BHASKAR VIDYALAYA SWARUPA MALLICK SARAT CHANDRA PAL GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
71085 SOUTHPORT-III KIDDERPORE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL SELIM SAHI THE KHIDIRPORE ACADEMY
71086 SOUTHPORT-IV LAJPAT HINDI HIGH SCHOOL NILIMA DEBNATH KHIDIRPORE MILANI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
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